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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           502.45

    2.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           498.20

    3.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           465.35

    4.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           449.60

    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           431.80

    6.  BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            424.85

    7.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            376.85

    8.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       352.05

    9.  ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      297.90

    10. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      200.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           554.55

    2.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           522.55

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           511.15

    4.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           509.45

    5.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           467.20

    6.  BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            447.00

    7.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            401.60

    8.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       383.25

    9.  ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      329.90

    10. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      236.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           558.90

    2.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           534.75

    3.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        517.95

    4.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     508.70

    5.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           504.95

    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      486.25

    7.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           478.35

    8.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           471.10

    9.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           462.00

    10. CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           456.00

    11. BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            411.85

    12. BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            401.20

    13. BONDY, NICOLAS                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      357.95

    14. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       349.95

    15. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      331.05

    16. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      191.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           591.10

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           545.90

    3.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           532.85

    4.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        527.55

    5.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           527.10

    6.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           521.60

    7.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     486.95

    8.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           486.85

    9.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      485.55

    10. CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           482.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET                      Asst. Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           535.65

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      511.60

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           495.80

    4.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           480.85

    5.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           472.55

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     466.20

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        451.50

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           406.45

    9.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            350.70

    10. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      243.05

    11. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      176.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           535.15

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      530.60

    3.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           523.05

    4.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           513.75

    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           468.95

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     468.70

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        467.40

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           409.85

    9.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            352.05

    10. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      260.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: BLIER, BERTRAND                          Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        338.05

    2.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        337.75

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     327.70

    4.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           304.25

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          298.75

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     298.60

    7.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           295.65

    8.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           293.65

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     275.10

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     232.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: CARROLL, MARY                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        365.05

    2.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        359.40

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     348.20

    4.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           337.65

    5.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           312.50

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     309.05

    7.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           306.90

    8.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          289.00

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     239.55

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     216.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        409.50

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           372.55

    3.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        362.30

    4.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           353.55

    5.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     332.05

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     328.55

    7.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           325.40

    8.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          310.80

    9.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     308.15

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     250.55

    11. CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                            75.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        431.75

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           396.95

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     390.90

    4.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        377.15

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          347.55

    6.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           345.90

    7.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           330.80

    8.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     325.60

    9.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     321.90

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     267.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           380.10

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        376.25

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     367.90

    4.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           352.20

    5.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        319.10

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     302.40

    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          284.95

    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     264.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL                       Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        426.65

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           387.45

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     385.20

    4.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        356.65

    5.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           341.85

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     330.25

    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          316.55

    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     312.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     302.65

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     287.50

    3.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                            258.25

    4.  POVZNER, LEONARD              C2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        244.55

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDWARD             C2 - Group    TDA                            242.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     318.85

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     293.65

    3.  HALUSCHAK, EDWARD             C2 - Group    TDA                            256.70

    4.  POVZNER, LEONARD              C2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        256.05

    5.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                            255.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: PERRON, MARIE-EVE              

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     257.15

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     253.40

    3.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                             52.15

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2025-02-13 3:59:32 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET            

Judge 1: LE, THAI                                 Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          186.20

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          172.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          187.20

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          168.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          188.00

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          186.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET            

Judge 1: LE, THAI                                 Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         267.60

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            238.20

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       231.10

    4.  GARIÉPY, ZACHARY              D2 - Group    REPENTIGNY                     193.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         272.00

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            237.60

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       205.60

    4.  GARIÉPY, ZACHARY              D2 - Group    REPENTIGNY                     203.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         264.00

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            235.65

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       205.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         450.30

    2.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            430.80

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     407.10

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        384.30

    5.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     369.80

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      354.60

    7.  LACHANCE, ISLE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       354.15

    8.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            354.05

    9.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           341.10

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           340.50

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           339.10

    12. CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     338.35

    13. MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           330.80

    14. ASHOORI, NIKA                 A - Group     ONDC                           329.40

    15. CROFT, SAMANTHA               A - Group     TDA                            327.05

    16. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            320.95

    17. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       312.25

    18. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     309.55

    19. DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     306.15

    20. CLEAVE, BETH                  A - Group     KWDC                           305.05

    21. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     303.85

    22. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      258.80

    23. DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     251.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         446.30

    2.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            420.55

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     420.50

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        391.85

    5.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     382.40

    6.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            362.85

    7.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      359.00

    8.  LACHANCE, ISLE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       346.45

    9.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           336.35

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           333.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         505.05

    2.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           453.70

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     450.85

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        446.95

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            440.05

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      419.45

    7.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       408.45

    8.  MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           403.90

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     402.50

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           397.60

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           391.90

    12. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            387.50

    13. VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           382.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    14. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     370.60

    15. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     370.40

    16. CROFT, SAMANTHA               A - Group     TDA                            367.45

    17. BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     359.20

    18. AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       354.95

    19. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            342.95

    20. DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     326.60

    21. CLEAVE, BETH                  A - Group     KWDC                           319.50

    22. DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     315.80

    23. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      284.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         537.55

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     478.90

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            472.25

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           455.15

    5.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        434.55

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      426.15

    7.  MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           417.85

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     400.95

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       387.60

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           375.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN                      Asst. Referee: LE, THAI                 

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     386.80

    2.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            355.75

    3.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           350.10

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     340.30

    5.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     319.10

    6.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       311.45

    7.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     311.20

    8.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       305.20

    9.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     284.10

    10. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     251.40

    11. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            229.25

    12. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      208.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: LE, THAI                 

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PETERSON, GORD                 

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           382.05

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     354.30

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            348.35

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     342.65

    5.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       317.45

    6.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     306.10

    7.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       293.80

    8.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.35

    9.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     258.15

    10. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     227.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        347.80

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          345.10

    3.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        343.10

    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           338.65

    5.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         329.95

    6.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        327.65

    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       308.95

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           305.35

    9.  COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            288.30

    10. UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        270.15

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     235.75

    12. GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            216.05

    13. TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            214.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        364.30

    2.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        354.60

    3.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          352.80

    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           339.70

    5.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         332.70

    6.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       329.25

    7.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           313.60

    8.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        288.45

    9.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        284.65

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            273.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: DZIVER, AARON            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        365.15

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          354.80

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         353.50

    4.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        353.10

    5.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           344.55

    6.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        339.20

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        329.90

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           311.30

    9.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       309.00

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            267.15

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     246.95

    12. GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            244.40

    13. TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            241.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: WYNNE, JIM               

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        400.45

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          382.45

    3.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        373.85

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         373.20

    5.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       360.50

    6.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           357.05

    7.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           352.90

    8.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        347.55

    9.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        320.10

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            290.80
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        326.55

    2.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           294.50

    3.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           291.05

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         259.45

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     215.50

    6.  GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            206.95

    7.  TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            193.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE                   Asst. Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           299.15

    2.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           298.00

    3.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        296.45

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         284.55

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     214.60

    6.  GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            207.05

    7.  TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            188.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         267.20

    2.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        255.00

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            247.70

    4.  MAZZUCA, VERONICA             C1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      190.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         289.05

    2.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        260.80

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            226.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        297.00

    2.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         214.45

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            213.25

    4.  MAZZUCA, VERONICA             C1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      193.50
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          329.50

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           327.40

    3.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            289.10

    4.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       252.05

    5.  MORTELE, MILA                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     238.00

    6.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        237.70

    7.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            236.55

    8.  COCHRANE, LILLIANNE           C2 - Group    ONDC                           211.90

    9.  BONDY, VANESSA                C2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      208.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           345.30

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          335.05

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       298.10

    4.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            296.50

    5.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        286.35

    6.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            251.90

    7.  COCHRANE, LILLIANNE           C2 - Group    ONDC                           202.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           325.45

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          314.80

    3.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            294.30

    4.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        291.55

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       288.55

    6.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            269.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  ADAMS, EMMA                   D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        175.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LE, THAI                 

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  ADAMS, EMMA                   D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        152.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            265.80

    2.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     243.60

    3.  MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     217.20

    4.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        205.00

    5.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        197.20

    6.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        185.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LE, THAI                 

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            253.40

    2.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     232.80

    3.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        224.40

    4.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        217.60

    5.  MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     216.40

    6.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        202.00

    7.  GAO, SARAH                    D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        195.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 3:49:30 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            232.75

    2.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        215.25

    3.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     208.40

    4.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        202.70

    5.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        187.15

    5.  GAO, SARAH                    D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        187.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             Open          KWDC                           233.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            338.70

    2.  CALDERON BATISTA, JOSE DAVID  Open          TDA                            259.20

    3.  FERNANDO, DULANJAN            Open          TDA                            254.70

    4.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         Open          GATINEAU                       228.90

    5.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             Open          KWDC                           223.85

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 Open          FOREST CTY                     200.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA                    Asst. Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            352.85

    2.  ELORIAGA, GLENN               Open          ETOBICOKE                      260.65

    3.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         Open          GATINEAU                       260.25

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 6:54:16 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           219.40

    2.  MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           201.00

    3.  CROFT, SAMANTHA               Open          TDA                            191.70

    4.  CLEAVE, BETH                  Open          KWDC                           169.15

    5.  MEDKOVA, IVANA                Open          TDA                            138.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  GARCIA NAVARRO, ANSILEY       Open          TDA                            295.80

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     257.70

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            256.60

    4.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          251.80

    5.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     245.20

    6.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           243.65

    7.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            243.30

    8.  MEDKOVA, IVANA                Open          TDA                            225.00

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                Open          GATINEAU                       218.00

    10. CROFT, SAMANTHA               Open          TDA                            207.05

    11. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           203.40

    12. CLEAVE, BETH                  Open          KWDC                           180.05

    13. RAPONI, MARIA                 Open          TDA                            163.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA                    Asst. Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  GARCIA NAVARRO, ANSILEY       Open          TDA                            258.00

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     255.15

    3.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            239.30

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     238.50

    5.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          Open          GATINEAU                       229.20

    6.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             Open          GATINEAU                       207.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           502.45

              201B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   40.00     40.00 (1)

              103B  1.7        8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   41.65     81.65 (2)

              301B  1.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   43.35    125.00 (2)

              401A  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    164.60 (2)

              5132D 2.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   52.80    217.40 (1)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.90    260.30 (2)

              107C  3.0        2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   22.50    282.80 (3)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.75    334.55 (3)

              305C  3.0        4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    384.05 (3)

              5333D 2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   53.30    437.35 (2)

              405C  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    502.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           498.20

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   39.95     39.95 (2)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   50.60     90.55 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   40.80    131.35 (1)

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   37.60    168.95 (1)

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    206.75 (2)

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    265.25 (1)

              5152B 3.2        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   33.60    298.85 (2)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   41.85    340.70 (1)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   58.50    399.20 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   48.30    447.50 (1)

              5333D 2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   50.70    498.20 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           465.35

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     34.20 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.20     69.40 (5)

              301B  1.7        8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   39.95    109.35 (4)

              103B  1.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   40.80    150.15 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   49.50    199.65 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    246.45 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    301.05 (1)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   39.10    340.15 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00    394.15 (2)

              305C  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   27.00    421.15 (3)

              5333D 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.20    465.35 (3)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 10:45:19 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           449.60

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.75     33.75 (5)

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     69.75 (4)

              301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.00    103.75 (5)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    146.65 (5)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   37.40    184.05 (5)

              105B  2.6        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   27.30    211.35 (6)

              5333D 2.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10    259.45 (5)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   49.20    308.65 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.10    347.75 (4)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   50.70    398.45 (4)

              405C  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    449.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           431.80

              201B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (3)

              301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70     74.10 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25    112.35 (3)

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    151.95 (3)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    184.95 (4)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   55.90    240.85 (4)

              405C  3.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   27.90    268.75 (4)

              107C  3.0        2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   18.00    286.75 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95    324.70 (6)

              305C  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   52.50    377.20 (6)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    431.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            424.85

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.30     32.30 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     61.90 (6)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.00     95.90 (6)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20    130.10 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    169.70 (6)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    212.60 (5)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    259.40 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    300.80 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    344.00 (5)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    383.60 (5)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    424.85 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            376.85

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   29.75     29.75 (7)

              201B  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   17.60     47.35 (9)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90     76.25 (8)

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   31.50    107.75 (8)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    142.40 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.50    187.90 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   28.75    216.65 (7)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.20    259.85 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    303.05 (7)

              405C  3.1        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   32.55    335.60 (7)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    376.85 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       352.05

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     58.55 (7)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.75     88.30 (7)

              401A  1.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.40    111.70 (7)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   39.60    151.30 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.60    178.90 (8)

              303B  2.4        3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.80    207.70 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.90    250.60 (8)

              403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   34.80    285.40 (8)

              5233D 2.5        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   23.75    309.15 (8)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.90    352.05 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      297.90

              103B  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (9)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80     50.30 (8)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   24.65     74.95 (9)

              401A  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.00    101.95 (9)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    134.95 (9)

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.00    158.95 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95    196.90 (9)

              303C  2.1        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   16.80    213.70 (9)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    256.90 (9)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.35    285.25 (9)

              5124D 2.3        1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   12.65    297.90 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      200.55

              101A  1.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   18.90     18.90 (10)

              201B  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     38.90 (10)

              301B  1.7        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   15.30     54.20 (10)

              401A  1.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   19.80     74.00 (10)

              5231D 2.1        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   19.95     93.95 (10)

              103B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   21.25    115.20 (10)

              105C  2.4        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   16.80    132.00 (10)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   20.70    152.70 (10)

              303C  2.1        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   15.75    168.45 (10)

              403B  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    193.65 (10)

              5223D 2.3        1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0    6.90    200.55 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           554.55

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    275.90 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75    327.65 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   73.50    401.15 (1)

              5333D 2.6        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    459.65 (1)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.90    518.55 (1)

              107C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.00    554.55 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           522.55

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   62.40    269.15 (2)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   48.00    317.15 (2)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   37.20    354.35 (2)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    417.35 (2)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   50.60    467.95 (2)

              5333D 2.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    522.55 (2)

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           511.15

              105B  2.6        8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    243.45 (4)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.20    280.65 (5)

              107C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    343.65 (4)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.00    389.65 (4)

              305C  3.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    452.65 (4)

              5333D 2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    511.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           509.45

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    251.25 (3)

              105B  2.6        8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   61.10    312.35 (3)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.40    353.75 (3)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    404.15 (3)

              305C  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    462.65 (3)

              5333D 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    509.45 (4)

    5.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           467.20

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    238.65 (5)

              5333D 2.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    289.35 (4)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    332.55 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    373.95 (5)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   39.00    412.95 (5)

              405C  3.1        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.25    467.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            447.00

              5134D 2.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    212.60 (6)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    267.20 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   43.70    310.90 (6)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    360.10 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    404.50 (6)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   42.50    447.00 (6)

    7.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            401.60

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   52.00    194.40 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    232.35 (7)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    279.15 (7)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   48.00    327.15 (7)

              405C  3.1        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   29.45    356.60 (7)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   45.00    401.60 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       383.25

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.05    182.35 (8)

              303B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    211.15 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.10    259.25 (8)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   38.40    297.65 (8)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   37.50    335.15 (8)

              5134D 2.6        7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   48.10    383.25 (8)

    9.  ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      329.90

              105B  2.6        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   28.60    163.55 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.10    202.65 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.50    234.15 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   36.00    270.15 (9)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    306.90 (9)

              5124D 2.3        3.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   23.00    329.90 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      236.80

              103B  1.7        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.95    116.90 (10)

              105C  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    142.10 (10)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.60    169.70 (10)

              303C  2.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   18.90    188.60 (10)

              403B  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    213.80 (10)

              5223D 2.3        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   23.00    236.80 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           558.90

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   37.60     37.60 (8)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   47.25     84.85 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   41.80    126.65 (3)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.50    158.15 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25    205.40 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   62.00    267.40 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    328.90 (1)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   68.00    396.90 (1)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   31.50    428.40 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   60.00    488.40 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   70.50    558.90 (1)

    2.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           534.75

              201B  1.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   45.00     45.00 (2)

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   36.00     81.00 (6)

              301B  1.9        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   46.55    127.55 (2)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10    171.65 (1)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25    218.90 (1)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    277.40 (1)

              107B  3.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   44.95    322.35 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    385.35 (2)

              305B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   70.50    455.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    514.35 (1)

              5154B 3.4        2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   20.40    534.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        517.95

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   43.20     43.20 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   41.80     85.00 (3)

              5331D 2.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    124.90 (4)

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    158.50 (6)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   43.05    201.55 (6)

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   48.00    249.55 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    308.05 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    368.50 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    431.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   27.00    458.50 (3)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   59.45    517.95 (3)

    4.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     508.70

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.70     72.30 (10)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.90    112.20 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    150.00 (9)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    194.10 (8)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    226.50 (10)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   54.00    280.50 (8)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    339.30 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    393.90 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    445.70 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   63.00    508.70 (4)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 13/02/2025 11:31:21 AM

Page: 2Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           504.95

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.80     78.75 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    118.65 (7)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    159.60 (5)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.60    193.20 (9)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    240.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    300.45 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   35.00    335.45 (7)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.50    384.95 (7)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   63.00    447.95 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.00    504.95 (5)

    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      486.25

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20     43.20 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75     85.95 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.80    118.75 (6)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00    160.75 (3)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00    202.75 (5)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    248.95 (7)

              107B  3.1        2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   18.60    267.55 (10)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   40.50    308.05 (10)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   63.00    371.05 (8)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   67.20    438.25 (6)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   48.00    486.25 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           478.35

              201B  1.8        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   42.30     42.30 (6)

              301B  1.9        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   38.95     81.25 (5)

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80    114.05 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   38.85    152.90 (8)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   46.20    199.10 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    253.10 (5)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.40    296.50 (7)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    341.50 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   28.35    369.85 (9)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   58.50    428.35 (7)

              5333D 2.5        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.00    478.35 (7)

    8.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           471.10

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   44.10     44.10 (3)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.60     77.70 (9)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    114.75 (8)

              5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.45    145.20 (10)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    190.35 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   39.15    229.50 (9)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    279.90 (9)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    330.30 (9)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.00    363.30 (10)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   49.00    412.30 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80    471.10 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           462.00

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   46.20     79.80 (7)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50    120.30 (5)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    160.20 (4)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    204.30 (4)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   54.00    258.30 (4)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   43.50    301.80 (5)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   29.40    331.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    390.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   19.50 -2 409.50 (9)

              5333D 2.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   52.50    462.00 (9)

    10. CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           456.00

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   47.25     47.25 (1)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.80     85.05 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   44.65    129.70 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   36.00    165.70 (2)

              5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   49.35    215.05 (2)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    269.05 (2)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   48.05    317.10 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   46.20    363.30 (4)

              405B  3.0        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   22.50    385.80 (6)

              305B  3.0        1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   18.00    403.80 (10)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   52.20    456.00 (10)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    11. BOIVIN, ÉMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            411.85

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (11)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.30     64.50 (11)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.05    101.55 (11)

              401A  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75    131.30 (11)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    170.90 (11)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.20    210.10 (11)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.40    246.50 (11)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.60    294.10 (11)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    327.70 (11)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    366.85 (11)

              5134D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    411.85 (11)

    12. BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            401.20

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   28.80     28.80 (13)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     59.40 (14)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   24.70     84.10 (13)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   32.55    116.65 (13)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    152.65 (12)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    177.85 (14)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.80    208.65 (14)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   44.80    253.45 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   44.55    298.00 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   54.00    352.00 (12)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   49.20    401.20 (12)
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TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    13. BONDY, NICOLAS                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      357.95

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (13)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.50     60.30 (13)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.65     85.95 (12)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    122.70 (12)

              5331D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    151.05 (13)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    193.05 (12)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    240.30 (12)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    278.10 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   29.40    307.50 (12)

              305C  2.8        1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   14.00    321.50 (13)

              5351B 2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.45    357.95 (13)

    14. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       349.95

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   29.70     29.70 (12)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     61.05 (12)

              103B  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   20.00     81.05 (14)

              403B  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.35    109.40 (14)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    144.05 (14)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    184.55 (13)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    226.55 (13)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00    247.55 (14)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   16.80    264.35 (14)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   45.00    309.35 (14)

              5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   40.60    349.95 (14)
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TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    15. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      331.05

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (15)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.90     51.90 (15)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   25.65     77.55 (15)

              403B  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    105.90 (15)

              5132D 2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    131.10 (15)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    170.70 (15)

              203C  1.9        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   23.75    194.45 (15)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.00    221.45 (15)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    253.85 (15)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   46.20    300.05 (15)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   31.00    331.05 (15)

    16. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      191.65

              103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60     21.60 (16)

              201B  1.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   21.60     43.20 (16)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   21.85     65.05 (16)

              401A  1.7        2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   11.05     76.10 (16)

              5231D 2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.00    103.10 (16)

              403B  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   22.05    125.15 (16)

              105B  2.4        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5   18.00    143.15 (16)

              203C  1.9        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   12.35    155.50 (16)

              303C  2.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   15.00    170.50 (16)

              405C  2.7        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   17.55    188.05 (16)

              5233D 2.4        0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5    3.60    191.65 (16)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           591.10

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.00    290.90 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   71.30    362.20 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   51.00    413.20 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   67.50    480.70 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.50    545.20 (1)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   45.90    591.10 (1)
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    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           545.90

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   66.00    265.10 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   62.00    327.10 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   51.00    378.10 (4)

              405C  2.7        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   64.80    442.90 (2)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   55.50    498.40 (2)

              5333D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   47.50    545.90 (2)

    3.  ROCHE, BLESSING               A - Group     PCDC                           532.85

              107B  3.1        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   79.05    284.45 (2)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50    345.95 (2)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   45.90    391.85 (2)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50    423.35 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    463.85 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   69.00    532.85 (3)
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    4.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        527.55

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   58.50    260.05 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   57.00    317.05 (6)

              107B  3.1        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   34.10    351.15 (8)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    414.15 (7)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   52.50    466.65 (4)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    527.55 (4)

    5.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           527.10

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    261.00 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    324.00 (5)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    361.80 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    420.60 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    474.60 (3)

              5333D 2.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50    527.10 (5)
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    6.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           521.60

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   50.40    243.60 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   55.80    299.40 (8)

              205C  2.8        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20    352.60 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    415.60 (6)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    464.60 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    521.60 (6)

    7.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     486.95

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    233.70 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    270.15 (10)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   44.80    314.95 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   57.40    372.35 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    426.95 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   60.00    486.95 (7)
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    8.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           486.85

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   37.80    228.15 (10)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   57.40    285.55 (9)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    339.55 (9)

              5152B 3.0        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   25.50    365.05 (10)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    423.85 (10)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    486.85 (8)

    9.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      485.55

              5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    258.75 (7)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    304.95 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    366.45 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    421.05 (4)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    463.05 (7)

              405B  3.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   22.50    485.55 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           482.20

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   58.50    273.55 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   65.10    338.65 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    384.85 (3)

              405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   27.00    411.85 (8)

              305B  3.0        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   22.50    434.35 (8)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.85    482.20 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET                      Asst. Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           535.65

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   48.00     48.00 (3)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75     90.75 (3)

        10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   45.00    135.75 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   51.30    187.05 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   69.00    256.05 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   60.20    316.25 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    388.25 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   77.00    465.25 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   70.40    535.65 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      511.60

        10M   103B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   39.20     39.20 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.00     79.20 (7)

        10M   5231D 2.0        8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   52.00    131.20 (5)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   46.55    177.75 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   70.00    247.75 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   75.00    322.75 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   76.80    399.55 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   30.45    430.00 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   81.60    511.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           495.80

        10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   45.90     45.90 (4)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75     88.65 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.00    132.65 (4)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00    170.65 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   54.40    225.05 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    279.65 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   84.15    363.80 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    423.80 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   72.00    495.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           480.85

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   49.00     49.00 (2)

        10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   44.10     93.10 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   47.50    140.60 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   48.45    189.05 (2)

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   65.80    254.85 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   66.00    320.85 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    388.05 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   38.40    426.45 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   54.40    480.85 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           472.55

        10M   301B  1.9        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   49.40     49.40 (1)

        10M   201B  1.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   48.60     98.00 (1)

        10M   5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   48.00    146.00 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   45.60    191.60 (1)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   50.40    242.00 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    291.50 (5)

        10M   624B  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    354.50 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.65    408.15 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.40    472.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     466.20

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   41.40     41.40 (5)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   42.30     83.70 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   42.75    126.45 (6)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   49.35    175.80 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   64.00    239.80 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.00    299.80 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   50.40    350.20 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.80    409.00 (5)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   57.20    466.20 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        451.50

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   35.10     35.10 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25     82.35 (6)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20    125.55 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   42.75    168.30 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   43.20    211.50 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    276.00 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   71.40    347.40 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.90    408.30 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   43.20    451.50 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           406.45

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (7)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   40.50     78.90 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   47.00    125.90 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   42.75    168.65 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50    227.15 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   26.60    253.75 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   35.10    288.85 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.60    343.45 (8)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   63.00    406.45 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            350.70

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   36.10     64.90 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   43.05    107.95 (9)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   26.10    134.05 (9)

        5M    105B  2.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.70    171.75 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   51.80    223.55 (9)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.80    261.35 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   41.85    303.20 (9)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   47.50    350.70 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      243.05

        7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (11)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   24.30     45.90 (11)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25     79.15 (10)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.40    108.55 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40    140.95 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    173.35 (10)

        5M    203C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.00    199.35 (10)

        5M    5132D 2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    226.85 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   16.20    243.05 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    11. SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      176.85

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   24.00     24.00 (10)

        10M   612B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65     49.65 (10)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   17.10     66.75 (11)

        10M   403B  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   24.00     90.75 (11)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   24.00    114.75 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   14.40    129.15 (11)

        10M   405C  2.5        1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0    7.50    136.65 (11)

        5M    203C  2.0        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   21.00    157.65 (11)

        10M   614B  2.4        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   19.20    176.85 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           535.15

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   67.20    256.25 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   73.50    329.75 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    392.75 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    455.15 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   80.00    535.15 (1)

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      530.60

        10M   305C  2.8        10.0 9.010.010.0 9.510.010.0  84.00    261.75 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    327.75 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.60    393.35 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   65.25    458.60 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   72.00    530.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           523.05

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   72.00    259.05 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    317.85 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.80    386.65 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   64.40    451.05 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   72.00    523.05 (3)

    4.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           513.75

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   65.80    257.40 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00    329.40 (2)

        10M   624B  2.8        9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   74.20    403.60 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   27.55    431.15 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        10.010.010.010.0 9.5 9.5 9.0  82.60    513.75 (4)

    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           468.95

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    237.85 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   61.60    299.45 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   39.60    339.05 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    406.55 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.40    468.95 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     468.70

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   46.40    222.20 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   67.50    289.70 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    352.70 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    411.50 (5)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   57.20    468.70 (6)

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        467.40

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   56.00    224.30 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   70.50    294.80 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   44.80    339.60 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.80    403.40 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   64.00    467.40 (7)

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           409.85

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   64.50    233.15 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   33.60    266.75 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   50.70    317.45 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   37.80    355.25 (8)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    409.85 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  BOUGUIN, YOHAN                A - Group     ARO                            352.05

        5M    105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.90    176.95 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   51.80    228.75 (9)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    266.55 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    307.05 (9)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   45.00    352.05 (9)

    10. ROZZI, MATTEO                 A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      260.30

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    140.95 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.35    169.30 (10)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    205.30 (10)

        5M    5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.20    240.50 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   19.80    260.30 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: BLIER, BERTRAND                          Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        338.05

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   33.75     33.75 (6)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25     72.00 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00    104.00 (2)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70    139.70 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    180.65 (2)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    217.85 (2)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.80    254.65 (2)

                      303C  2.1        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20    300.85 (2)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    338.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        337.75

                      401A  1.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     70.95 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   34.40    105.35 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   38.25    143.60 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    187.70 (1)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    220.10 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    263.30 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.15    310.45 (1)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.30    337.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     327.70

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (8)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     65.10 (6)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   34.00     99.10 (4)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70    134.80 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   38.50    173.30 (3)

                      105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.40    209.70 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.55    252.25 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    286.90 (3)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    327.70 (3)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 16/02/2025 10:34:45 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           304.25

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (9)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     63.40 (8)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.15     96.55 (5)

                      401A  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.50    128.05 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   37.40    165.45 (4)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    207.45 (4)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.00    233.45 (4)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    275.45 (4)

                      403B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    304.25 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          298.75

                      401A  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (4)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   34.00     69.10 (4)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     96.30 (6)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.15    129.45 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   30.80    160.25 (7)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.05    191.30 (7)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.60    224.90 (6)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.60    258.50 (8)

                      5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.25    298.75 (5)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     298.60

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (5)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     61.75 (9)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.40     92.15 (8)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   30.75    122.90 (8)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    155.90 (8)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   38.40    194.30 (6)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   29.00    223.30 (7)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.70    259.00 (6)

                      403B  2.4        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    298.60 (6)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           295.65

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (3)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   34.85     70.05 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    103.20 (3)

                      401B  1.5        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.75    124.95 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    161.25 (6)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    190.05 (8)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    226.05 (5)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    259.65 (5)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    295.65 (7)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           293.65

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70     35.70 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     66.10 (5)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     94.15 (7)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.00    127.15 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   36.30    163.45 (5)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    201.85 (5)

                      105C  2.4        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   19.20    221.05 (8)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    259.00 (6)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    293.65 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     275.10

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (7)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     64.35 (7)

                      301B  1.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   17.85     82.20 (9)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   25.50    107.70 (9)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   32.55    140.25 (9)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    169.05 (9)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.00    204.05 (9)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   32.55    236.60 (9)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   38.50    275.10 (9)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     232.60

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (10)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.25     49.05 (10)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   16.00     65.05 (10)

                      401A  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00     92.05 (10)

                      5223D 2.3        2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   21.85    113.90 (10)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    145.40 (10)

                      5231D 2.1        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   21.00    166.40 (10)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   35.20    201.60 (10)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.00    232.60 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: CARROLL, MARY                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        365.05

                      403B  2.4        7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    221.45 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.25    261.70 (2)

                      303C  2.1        8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   49.35    311.05 (2)

                      105C  2.4        8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   54.00    365.05 (1)

    2.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        359.40

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    234.50 (1)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    284.90 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    320.55 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    359.40 (2)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     348.20

                      105B  2.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.40    209.70 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.15    256.85 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    297.80 (3)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    348.20 (3)

    4.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           337.65

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    208.65 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    244.65 (4)

                      303C  2.1        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20    290.85 (4)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    337.65 (4)

    5.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           312.50

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.20    198.45 (7)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.00    230.45 (6)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   38.85    269.30 (5)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    312.50 (5)

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 16/02/2025 12:41:49 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     309.05

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   45.60    201.50 (6)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    237.50 (5)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   28.35    265.85 (7)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    309.05 (6)

    7.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           306.90

                      403B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    201.85 (5)

                      105C  2.4        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   20.40    222.25 (8)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   43.70    265.95 (6)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    306.90 (7)

    8.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          289.00

                      203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.35    193.60 (8)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   31.20    224.80 (7)

                      403B  2.4        3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   22.80    247.60 (8)

                      5223D 2.3        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.40    289.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     239.55

                      105C  2.4        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   14.40    154.65 (9)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   30.00    184.65 (9)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    209.85 (9)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   29.70    239.55 (9)

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     216.40

                      403C  2.2        3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   19.80    133.70 (10)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    169.40 (10)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    193.40 (10)

                      5223D 2.3        2.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   23.00    216.40 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        409.50

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (2)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     71.40 (4)

              201B  1.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   45.90    117.30 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    157.20 (2)

              5331D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00    199.20 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    247.80 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.80    299.60 (2)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   57.40    357.00 (1)

              5333D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   52.50    409.50 (1)

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           372.55

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   45.00     45.00 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90     84.90 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    118.50 (1)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    162.60 (1)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    203.55 (1)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.20    246.75 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   53.20    299.95 (1)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   29.40    329.35 (2)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    372.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        362.30

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (4)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.70     69.30 (6)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    101.70 (7)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.75    144.45 (6)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    185.40 (5)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.50    225.90 (5)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    272.70 (5)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    310.50 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    362.30 (3)

    4.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           353.55

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (3)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   41.40     77.40 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    117.30 (2)

              401B  1.4        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   34.30    151.60 (3)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    189.40 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    233.80 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    285.60 (3)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.00    312.60 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    353.55 (4)

    5.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     332.05

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (4)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     68.70 (7)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   39.90    108.60 (4)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    146.40 (5)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    190.50 (3)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   44.55    235.05 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    284.05 (4)

              305C  2.8        1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5    8.40    292.45 (6)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    332.05 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     328.55

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (7)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     63.60 (9)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    102.55 (5)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    146.65 (4)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    182.65 (6)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    222.25 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    255.85 (6)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   32.20    288.05 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.50    328.55 (6)

    7.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           325.40

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (10)

              201A  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   35.15     61.55 (10)

              301C  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     99.35 (8)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    139.25 (7)

              5231D 2.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    169.25 (8)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    208.85 (7)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    252.05 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    302.45 (5)

              405C  2.7        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   22.95    325.40 (7)

    8.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          310.80

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (7)

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85     70.05 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.40    102.45 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.35    133.80 (9)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    168.45 (9)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    208.05 (8)

              405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   25.65    233.70 (9)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.30    270.00 (9)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    310.80 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     308.15

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (9)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     63.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   32.30     96.20 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    135.05 (8)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    169.70 (7)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    205.70 (9)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    242.00 (8)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    274.40 (8)

              5134D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   33.75    308.15 (9)

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     250.55

              103B  1.6        3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     21.60 (11)

              203C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     52.95 (11)

              303C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   24.00     76.95 (10)

              403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35    108.30 (10)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   29.00    137.30 (10)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    167.30 (10)

              105C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    203.60 (10)

              201C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.05    231.65 (10)

              405C  2.7        3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   18.90    250.55 (10)

    11. CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                            75.15

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (4)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   38.70     72.30 (3)

              301B  1.9        0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5    2.85     75.15 (11)

              403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)

              5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)

              105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)

              405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)

              203B  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)

              5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     75.15 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        431.75

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   52.65    251.85 (2)

              205C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    314.85 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   64.40    379.25 (1)

              5333D 2.5        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50    431.75 (1)

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           396.95

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    252.15 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    306.75 (2)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   43.40    350.15 (2)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    396.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     390.90

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    239.10 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.80    297.90 (3)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   46.20    344.10 (3)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    390.90 (3)

    4.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        377.15

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   33.75    219.15 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    262.35 (5)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    321.15 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   56.00    377.15 (4)

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          347.55

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    214.05 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    254.55 (6)

              203B  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.20    300.75 (7)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    347.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           345.90

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    239.80 (3)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   35.00    274.80 (4)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    301.80 (6)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   44.10    345.90 (6)

    7.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           330.80

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    208.85 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    252.05 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    302.45 (5)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.35    330.80 (7)

    8.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     325.60

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    222.25 (5)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   26.60    248.85 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   32.20    281.05 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.55    325.60 (8)

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2025-02-13 6:44:13 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     321.90

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   40.80    210.50 (8)

              203B  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    243.50 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    289.40 (8)

              5134D 2.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   32.50    321.90 (9)

    10. ROBILLARD, HUGO               B - Group     REPENTIGNY                     267.60

              5233D 2.4        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    169.70 (10)

              105C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   35.20    204.90 (10)

              403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.20    239.10 (10)

              203C  1.9        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50    267.60 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           380.10

        10M   103B  1.6        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   42.40     42.40 (2)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   45.90     88.30 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   40.85    129.15 (3)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    168.15 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.60    201.75 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    264.75 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   60.75    325.50 (2)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    380.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        376.25

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00     42.00 (3)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     78.00 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   46.55    124.55 (4)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   46.00    170.55 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   49.95    220.50 (2)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   50.75    271.25 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   60.20    331.45 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   44.80    376.25 (2)

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     367.90

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   40.00     40.00 (5)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.60     79.60 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   37.00    116.60 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.95    157.55 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   45.90    203.45 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   58.80    262.25 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   54.40    316.65 (3)

        5M    5233D 2.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   51.25    367.90 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           352.20

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   45.60     45.60 (1)

        10M   103B  1.6        9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   43.20     88.80 (1)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    129.75 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   48.45    178.20 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    225.00 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   35.10    260.10 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    293.70 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    352.20 (4)

    5.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        319.10

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.80     37.80 (6)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     71.40 (6)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    105.60 (6)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   48.00    153.60 (6)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    204.00 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   28.35    232.35 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   47.60    279.95 (5)

        7.5M  305C  2.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   39.15    319.10 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     302.40

        10M   103B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   40.80     40.80 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   48.00     88.80 (1)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50    129.30 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    163.50 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   36.00    199.50 (6)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00    241.50 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   18.90    260.40 (6)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   42.00    302.40 (6)

    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          284.95

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   28.00     28.00 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     62.65 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   31.35     94.00 (8)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    136.00 (8)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   37.20    173.20 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   39.15    212.35 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    241.75 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.20    284.95 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     264.70

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (7)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     66.65 (7)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.25     99.90 (7)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   40.00    139.90 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    173.50 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   32.40    205.90 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   16.80    222.70 (8)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    264.70 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL                       Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        426.65

        7.5M  405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   60.75    231.30 (1)

        10M   5152B 2.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   62.35    293.65 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.80    352.45 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   74.20    426.65 (1)

    2.  HOULE, ELOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           387.45

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   51.60    229.80 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    274.35 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    328.95 (3)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   58.50    387.45 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     385.20

        7.5M  405C  2.7        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.10    219.65 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   57.40    277.05 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.40    331.45 (2)

        5M    5233D 2.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   53.75    385.20 (3)

    4.  EMPTOZ LACOTE, GABIN          B - Group     CALGARY                        356.65

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    199.20 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    255.90 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    317.50 (4)

        7.5M  305C  2.9        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   39.15    356.65 (4)

    5.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           341.85

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    210.15 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.60    257.75 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   24.30    282.05 (6)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   59.80    341.85 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     330.25

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    206.70 (5)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    242.70 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    287.25 (5)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   43.00    330.25 (6)

    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          316.55

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   45.60    181.60 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    226.15 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.80    270.95 (8)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    316.55 (7)

    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     312.40

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   49.20    189.10 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    229.60 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   42.00    271.60 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.80    312.40 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     302.65

              401A  2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00     39.00 (1)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15     72.15 (1)

              201C  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.50    100.65 (1)

              301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    127.05 (1)

              5132D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60    166.65 (1)

              105C  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.90    209.55 (2)

              203C  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   48.00    257.55 (1)

              403C  2.2        8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   45.10    302.65 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     287.50

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   30.00     30.00 (4)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   34.85     64.85 (4)

              201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.25     85.10 (5)

              301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   33.60    118.70 (3)

              5132D 2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    163.10 (2)

              105C  2.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   46.80    209.90 (1)

              203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   32.00    241.90 (2)

              303C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    287.50 (2)

    3.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                            258.25

              401A  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00     27.00 (5)

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.70     62.70 (5)

              201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.25     91.95 (3)

              301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60    117.55 (4)

              5221D 1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    146.35 (4)

              104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.70    176.05 (4)

              203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    212.05 (3)

              403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.20    258.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  POVZNER, LEONARD              C2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        244.55

              401A  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00     34.00 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   34.85     68.85 (2)

              201B  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   22.50     91.35 (4)

              301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    120.15 (2)

              5132D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    156.15 (3)

              104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    189.15 (3)

              203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00 -2 207.15 (4)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.40    244.55 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDWARD             C2 - Group    TDA                            242.75

              401A  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   38.00     38.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     66.05 (3)

              201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     93.05 (2)

              301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.60    114.65 (5)

              5221D 1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.80    135.45 (5)

              104C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    175.05 (5)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   27.00    202.05 (5)

              403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   40.70    242.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     318.85

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   44.10     44.10 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     80.10 (1)

              201B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    115.80 (1)

              301B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90    152.70 (1)

              5132D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   44.40    197.10 (1)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   52.80    249.90 (1)

              203C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   38.95    288.85 (1)

              303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.00    318.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     293.65

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.65     34.65 (5)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   27.20     61.85 (4)

              201C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     92.45 (4)

              301C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   32.40    124.85 (3)

              5132D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    172.85 (2)

              105C  2.2        7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   48.40    221.25 (2)

              203C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    251.65 (2)

              303C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   42.00    293.65 (2)

    3.  HALUSCHAK, EDWARD             C2 - Group    TDA                            256.70

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00     42.00 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.00     74.00 (2)

              201C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60    104.60 (2)

              301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    134.30 (2)

              5231D 1.9        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   37.05    171.35 (3)

              105C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.70    201.05 (3)

              203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    226.70 (3)

              303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    256.70 (3)

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 15/02/2025 11:36:35 AM

Page: 2Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  POVZNER, LEONARD              C2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        256.05

              403C  1.9        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.15     35.15 (4)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     61.55 (5)

              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   31.45     93.00 (3)

              301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   28.80    121.80 (5)

              5231D 1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   31.35    153.15 (5)

              105C  2.2        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.50    191.65 (4)

              203C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    222.05 (5)

              303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.00    256.05 (4)

    5.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                            255.00

              403C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.10     36.10 (3)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     64.90 (3)

              201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   25.50     90.40 (5)

              301C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   32.40    122.80 (4)

              5231D 1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20    157.00 (4)

              105C  2.2        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    183.40 (5)

              203B  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    223.00 (4)

              303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    255.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: PERRON, MARIE-EVE              

    1.  KERR, ROWAN                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     257.15

        7.5M  403B  2.1        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   49.35     49.35 (1)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     81.35 (1)

        5M    201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    108.35 (1)

        5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.00    128.35 (1)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   20.90 -2 149.25 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.90    192.15 (1)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    233.15 (1)

        5M    203C  2.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.00    257.15 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     253.40

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80     37.80 (2)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     66.60 (2)

        7.5M  201C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.20     93.80 (2)

        7.5M  301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   24.30    118.10 (2)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.50    146.60 (2)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   34.80    181.40 (2)

        7.5M  5132D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    224.60 (2)

        5M    303C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    253.40 (2)

    3.  TREMBLAY, LIAM                C2 - Group    ARO                             52.15

        5M    403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35     31.35 (3)

        5M    103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.80     52.15 (3)

        5M    201C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)

        5M    301C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)

        5M    612B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)

        5M    105C  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)

        5M    5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)

        5M    303C  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     52.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET            

Judge 1: LE, THAI                                 Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          186.20

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   34.40     66.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.40     96.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.40    119.20 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00    147.20 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   39.00    186.20 (1)

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          172.20

                      401C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     61.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   32.80     94.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    128.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20    147.20 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.00    172.20 (2)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 2:04:00 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          187.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20     54.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.60     84.00 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60    105.60 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20    136.80 (2)

                      203C  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   50.40    187.20 (1)

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          168.00

                      401C  1.6        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.80     32.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.00     64.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     91.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20    110.40 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    141.60 (1)

                      203C  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   26.40    168.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL              D1 - Group    ENVOL                          188.00

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   28.80     28.80 (2)

                5M    101C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     62.40 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     91.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    120.80 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.80    157.60 (1)

                5M    612B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    188.00 (1)

    2.  LACHAPELLE, THOMAS            D1 - Group    ENVOL                          186.55

                5M    401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.00     61.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00     97.60 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60    123.20 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00    155.20 (2)

                5M    610A  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   31.35    186.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: NUTTER, JANET            

Judge 1: LE, THAI                                 Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         267.60

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     69.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60    103.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    136.80 (1)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    172.80 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00    214.80 (1)

                      403C  2.4        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.80    267.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            238.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     67.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     97.60 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   32.80    130.40 (2)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.20    165.60 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    192.60 (2)

                      403C  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60    238.20 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       231.10

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   33.60     64.80 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   28.00     92.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40    123.20 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    154.40 (3)

                      202C  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   32.30    186.70 (3)

                      403C  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40    231.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  GARIÉPY, ZACHARY              D2 - Group    REPENTIGNY                     193.60

                      401C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   34.40     34.40 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   26.40     60.80 (4)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60     94.40 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    125.60 (4)

                      403C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.00    161.60 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    193.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         272.00

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   35.20     35.20 (1)

                      101B  1.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     73.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   35.20    108.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    140.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    176.00 (1)

                      403C  2.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    218.00 (1)

                      203C  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   54.00    272.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            237.60

                      401B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (2)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     67.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80    100.00 (2)

                      301C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20    135.20 (2)

                      103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    171.20 (2)

                      403C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   34.00    205.20 (2)

                      203C  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    237.60 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       205.60

                      401B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (4)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     52.00 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   25.60     77.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   21.60     99.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    126.40 (4)

                      403C  2.0        6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    162.40 (4)

                      203C  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    205.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  GARIÉPY, ZACHARY              D2 - Group    REPENTIGNY                     203.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (3)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     63.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   26.40     89.60 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.20    112.80 (3)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    146.40 (3)

                      403C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.00    174.40 (3)

                      203C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    203.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  BURNETT, HAWKSLEY             D2 - Group    REGINA                         264.00

                5M    401B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   39.20     39.20 (1)

                5M    101B  1.6        7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   40.00     79.20 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   35.20    114.40 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    150.40 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    184.00 (1)

                5M    612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   38.00    222.00 (1)

                5M    203C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   42.00    264.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  HARRIS, LUCAS                 D2 - Group    TDA                            235.65

                5M    401B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40     66.40 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.60     96.00 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    125.60 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    159.20 (2)

                5M    612B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   33.25    192.45 (2)

                5M    203C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    235.65 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM             D2 - Group    GATINEAU                       205.45

                7.5M  401B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

                7.5M  101B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     69.60 (2)

                7.5M  201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   26.40     96.00 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    125.60 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    152.80 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.9        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   25.65    178.45 (3)

                7.5M  403C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.00    205.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         450.30

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70     71.70 (4)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    107.40 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00    143.40 (3)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   49.50    192.90 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    245.70 (1)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   54.00    299.70 (1)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.70    350.40 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    391.80 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   58.50    450.30 (1)

    2.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            430.80

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.70     35.70 (5)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.20     81.90 (1)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   30.40    112.30 (1)

              301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.85    147.15 (1)

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    186.75 (2)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   48.00    234.75 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    289.35 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   44.85    334.20 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    384.60 (2)

              5331D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    430.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     407.10

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   36.55     36.55 (1)

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   36.80     73.35 (2)

              301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   36.55    109.90 (2)

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   27.75    137.65 (4)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    178.60 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.40    220.00 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   52.80    272.80 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    319.60 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   46.80    366.40 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    407.10 (3)

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        384.30

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (3)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75     72.75 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   36.55    109.30 (3)

              301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   35.70    145.00 (2)

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    182.80 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   49.20    232.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   37.70    269.70 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.50    304.20 (4)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    341.40 (4)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.90    384.30 (4)

    5.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     369.80

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (7)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     63.75 (10)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.00     95.75 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.80    137.55 (5)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   29.25    166.80 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    210.00 (5)

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   35.10    245.10 (5)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.95    283.05 (6)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.75    321.80 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    369.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      354.60

              201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     32.00 (10)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   28.05     60.05 (13)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   27.90     87.95 (14)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    122.60 (10)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.20    149.80 (14)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    193.00 (10)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.40    234.40 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   37.20    271.60 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    317.20 (6)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.40    354.60 (6)

    7.  LACHANCE, ISLE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       354.15

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     28.05 (19)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     61.65 (11)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     94.80 (10)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.70    124.50 (7)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   26.40    150.90 (12)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    192.90 (11)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.40    234.30 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    272.10 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    315.30 (8)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    354.15 (7)

    8.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            354.05

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.20     66.30 (7)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     91.80 (11)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   31.45    123.25 (9)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    161.05 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    202.45 (6)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   38.40    240.85 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    284.05 (5)

              303C  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    315.55 (7)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   38.50    354.05 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           341.10

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   33.75     33.75 (8)

              103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     65.20 (8)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.00     97.20 (7)

              301B  1.7        3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   15.30    112.50 (15)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.70    153.20 (10)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.60    194.80 (9)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   29.90    224.70 (13)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   33.60    258.30 (13)

              5331D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    297.90 (12)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    341.10 (9)

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           340.50

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (11)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   36.00     66.60 (6)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   30.60     97.20 (7)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   27.00    124.20 (8)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   33.60    157.80 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   39.00    196.80 (8)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    224.40 (14)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    267.60 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    310.80 (9)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70    340.50 (10)

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           339.10

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     29.75 (14)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     56.15 (18)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.10     78.25 (21)

              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.00    105.25 (20)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   31.50    136.75 (21)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    183.55 (15)

              203B  2.3        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    224.95 (12)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    259.60 (12)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    302.80 (10)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    339.10 (11)
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    12. CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     338.35

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (9)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     64.35 (9)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     97.50 (6)

              401A  1.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.80    108.30 (19)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   35.20    143.50 (16)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   39.00    182.50 (16)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    220.45 (16)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.20    257.65 (15)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    302.05 (11)

              5331D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    338.35 (12)

    13. MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           330.80

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     30.60 (11)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   28.80     59.40 (15)

              301B  1.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   24.65     84.05 (17)

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.40    116.45 (12)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    151.10 (11)

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.70    188.80 (13)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    226.75 (11)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   28.35    255.10 (16)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.20    292.30 (15)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.50    330.80 (13)

    14. ASHOORI, NIKA                 A - Group     ONDC                           329.40

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55     36.55 (1)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   31.20     67.75 (5)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.45     99.20 (5)

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    131.60 (6)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   34.10    165.70 (6)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   34.80    200.50 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    236.15 (7)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   25.20    261.35 (11)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   32.40    293.75 (14)

              5124D 2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.65    329.40 (14)
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    15. CROFT, SAMANTHA               A - Group     TDA                            327.05

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40     26.40 (22)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.05     54.45 (21)

              401A  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   22.50     76.95 (22)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.15    110.10 (17)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   38.85    148.95 (15)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    188.55 (14)

              105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    231.75 (10)

              303C  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   34.65    266.40 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.75    295.15 (13)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   31.90    327.05 (15)

    16. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            320.95

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     29.75 (14)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     60.95 (12)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     89.00 (12)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.70    118.70 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    153.35 (9)

              104B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    189.00 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.50    223.50 (15)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    258.15 (14)

              403B  2.4        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   27.60    285.75 (16)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    320.95 (16)

    17. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       312.25

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (21)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.90     56.90 (17)

              103B  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.65     81.55 (18)

              401B  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   22.50    104.05 (21)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    138.70 (17)

              104B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.50    173.20 (18)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   34.50    207.70 (17)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   37.80    245.50 (17)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    278.50 (17)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.75    312.25 (17)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    18. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     309.55

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.75     29.75 (14)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     56.15 (18)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.05     84.20 (16)

              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   27.00    111.20 (16)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.30    138.50 (18)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    170.90 (19)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.75    199.65 (19)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    234.30 (20)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    273.90 (20)

              5223D 2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.65    309.55 (18)

    19. DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     306.15

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     30.60 (11)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   24.80     55.40 (20)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.50     80.90 (19)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.75    108.65 (18)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.35    137.00 (19)

              105C  2.4        3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   22.80    159.80 (21)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    197.75 (20)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    235.55 (19)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    277.55 (18)

              5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   28.60    306.15 (19)

    20. CLEAVE, BETH                  A - Group     KWDC                           305.05

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     28.05 (19)

              201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   32.00     60.05 (13)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.05     88.10 (13)

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.75    112.85 (13)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    150.25 (13)

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    180.25 (17)

              203C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.00    205.25 (18)

              303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    236.75 (18)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    277.45 (19)

              5124D 2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.60    305.05 (20)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    21. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     303.85

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75     29.75 (14)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     58.55 (16)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05     86.60 (15)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5   26.25    112.85 (13)

              5231D 2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   24.15    137.00 (19)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.20    168.20 (20)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15    192.35 (21)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    230.15 (21)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   41.80    271.95 (21)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.90    303.85 (21)

    22. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      258.80

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.50     25.50 (23)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     52.70 (23)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     79.90 (20)

              401A  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   20.70    100.60 (22)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   25.20    125.80 (22)

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   21.60    147.40 (23)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   29.90    177.30 (22)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   26.25    203.55 (22)

              403B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.80    232.35 (22)

              5223D 2.3        4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.45    258.80 (22)

    23. DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     251.30

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.90     28.90 (18)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.00     52.90 (22)

              301B  1.7        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   17.00     69.90 (23)

              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.75     94.65 (23)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.50    122.15 (23)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    154.55 (22)

              105C  2.4        2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   15.60    170.15 (23)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   27.60    197.75 (23)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   26.25    224.00 (23)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.30    251.30 (23)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         446.30

              403B  2.4        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    246.90 (1)

              303B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   54.00    300.90 (1)

              5134D 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    347.70 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    389.10 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   57.20    446.30 (1)

    2.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            420.55

              403B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00    240.75 (2)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.70    291.45 (2)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   46.00    337.45 (2)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    384.25 (2)

              5331D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.30    420.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     420.50

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   39.10    217.70 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    268.10 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   51.60    319.70 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    374.30 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.20    420.50 (3)

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        391.85

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    226.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    280.60 (3)

              203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.65    316.25 (4)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   36.00    352.25 (4)

              5331D 2.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.60    391.85 (4)

    5.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     382.40

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    207.60 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.20    251.80 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.55    294.35 (5)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.25    335.60 (5)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    382.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            362.85

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.85    205.90 (6)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.20    237.10 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    279.10 (6)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05    322.15 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   40.70    362.85 (6)

    7.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      359.00

              105C  2.4        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60    195.40 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   41.40    236.80 (7)

              303B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   33.60    270.40 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    317.20 (7)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.80    359.00 (7)

    8.  LACHANCE, ISLE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       346.45

              105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    190.50 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.10    229.60 (9)

              303C  2.1        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.65    264.25 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    308.65 (8)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    346.45 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           336.35

              105B  2.6        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   24.70    177.90 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    208.95 (10)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    254.55 (10)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   37.40    291.95 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    336.35 (9)

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           333.90

              105B  2.6        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   31.20    189.00 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    230.40 (8)

              303B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.80    259.20 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    297.60 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    333.90 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 3: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         505.05

              403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     86.40 (1)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   45.60    132.00 (1)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   42.30    174.30 (1)

              5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   49.35    223.65 (1)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   59.40    283.05 (1)

              105B  2.4        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    337.05 (1)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    383.25 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    442.05 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    505.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           453.70

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     40.95 (4)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     72.15 (9)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.15    107.30 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    145.10 (7)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   40.00    185.10 (7)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   59.40    244.50 (4)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    292.10 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    343.90 (2)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    406.90 (3)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    453.70 (2)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 12:04:26 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     450.85

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     73.80 (8)

              301B  1.9        8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   46.55    120.35 (2)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   47.25    167.60 (2)

              5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   45.00    212.60 (2)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   52.80    265.40 (2)

              205C  2.8        8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.20    325.60 (2)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   16.80 -2 342.40 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.05    400.45 (4)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    450.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        446.95

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   40.50     40.50 (6)

              5231D 2.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     82.50 (2)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   35.20    117.70 (3)

              301B  1.9        5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    151.90 (5)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15    197.05 (4)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    233.05 (6)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    283.45 (5)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    342.25 (4)

              305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.20    409.45 (2)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   37.50    446.95 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            440.05

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     34.40 (11)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     78.50 (4)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.80    116.30 (4)

              301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    155.25 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   47.25    202.50 (3)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    249.75 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   54.00    303.75 (3)

              5152B 3.0        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   28.50    332.25 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    382.65 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    440.05 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      419.45

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   40.50     40.50 (6)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.05     77.55 (5)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    108.75 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    152.85 (4)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00    193.85 (5)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    244.25 (5)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    282.05 (6)

              305C  2.8        5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    324.05 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    372.65 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80    419.45 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       408.45

              103B  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (23)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   33.30     54.90 (19)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90     94.80 (15)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    134.70 (15)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    172.50 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    218.10 (13)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   42.00    260.10 (13)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    306.90 (10)

              303B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.85    351.75 (10)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    408.45 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           403.90

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (12)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     66.00 (11)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   25.65     91.65 (16)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    135.75 (14)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   43.05    178.80 (10)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    229.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    279.60 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    313.20 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.20    356.40 (7)

              5134D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   47.50    403.90 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     402.50

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     63.60 (14)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.05    100.65 (11)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    141.60 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    180.45 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    227.25 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    269.25 (9)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   39.20    308.45 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.25    355.70 (8)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    402.50 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           397.60

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   30.60     61.80 (16)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20     96.00 (14)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    136.95 (13)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.85    175.80 (12)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    219.00 (12)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.20    265.20 (11)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.60    305.80 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    354.40 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    397.60 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           391.90

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (19)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   32.40     60.40 (17)

              301B  1.9        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   19.95     80.35 (21)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    121.30 (20)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    157.30 (20)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.80    204.10 (17)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   38.40    242.50 (17)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   50.40    292.90 (15)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    343.30 (12)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    391.90 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    12. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            387.50

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   42.00     42.00 (3)

              201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     77.10 (6)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05    114.15 (5)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    147.75 (6)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.85    186.60 (6)

              105B  2.4        5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    225.00 (11)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    262.80 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    307.35 (9)

              303B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   40.25    347.60 (11)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    387.50 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    13. VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           382.60

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20     46.20 (2)

              103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40     80.60 (3)

              201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   32.40    113.00 (6)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    138.65 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   35.70    174.35 (13)

              105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   56.40    230.75 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.40    267.15 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    304.95 (12)

              5231D 2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.00    329.95 (15)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    382.60 (13)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    14. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     370.60

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (20)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   27.00     53.40 (21)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   35.15     88.55 (18)

              403B  2.1        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    123.20 (19)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    159.20 (19)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    198.80 (18)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.20    238.00 (18)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   46.20    284.20 (17)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   43.20    327.40 (17)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    370.60 (14)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    15. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     370.40

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (12)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.40     66.00 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     97.35 (13)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   43.05    140.40 (11)

              5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   28.35    168.75 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    211.95 (14)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   32.20    244.15 (15)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    288.95 (16)

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.85    330.80 (14)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    370.40 (15)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials
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    16. CROFT, SAMANTHA               A - Group     TDA                            367.45

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (8)

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     69.00 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50    109.50 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.15    144.65 (8)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    182.45 (8)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    225.65 (10)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    281.65 (7)

              303B  2.3        2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   13.80    295.45 (13)

              405C  2.7        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40    327.85 (16)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    367.45 (16)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials
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    17. BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     359.20

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10     36.10 (9)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     62.50 (15)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   37.80    100.30 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.95    141.25 (10)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   34.65    175.90 (11)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   18.20    194.10 (19)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    243.10 (16)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    293.50 (14)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    340.30 (13)

              405C  2.7        2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   18.90    359.20 (17)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    18. AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       354.95

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (4)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     75.15 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    112.95 (7)

              103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.60    134.55 (16)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.00    168.55 (16)

              205C  2.8        3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   22.40    190.95 (20)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.40    234.35 (19)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    270.35 (18)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    318.95 (18)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    354.95 (18)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 12:04:27 PM

Page: 18Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    19. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            342.95

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (17)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   29.70     58.50 (18)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.35     89.85 (17)

              401A  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   29.75    119.60 (21)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   31.00    150.60 (21)

              105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    190.20 (21)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    223.80 (21)

              303B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   36.80    260.60 (21)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    297.35 (21)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   45.60    342.95 (19)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    20. DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     326.60

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (20)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   37.80     64.20 (13)

              301B  1.9        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80     87.00 (20)

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   36.75    123.75 (18)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    159.75 (18)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    206.55 (15)

              303B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    244.50 (14)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   18.20    262.70 (20)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   39.60    302.30 (20)

              405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   24.30    326.60 (20)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    21. CLEAVE, BETH                  A - Group     KWDC                           319.50

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (17)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.30     53.10 (22)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     87.30 (19)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    127.20 (17)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    161.85 (17)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    205.05 (16)

              205C  2.8        3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   26.60    231.65 (20)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   33.60    265.25 (19)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    305.75 (19)

              5134D 2.5        2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   13.75    319.50 (21)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    22. DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     315.80

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (16)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   24.30     54.70 (20)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   22.80     77.50 (23)

              401B  1.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   24.50    102.00 (23)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.60    135.60 (22)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    175.50 (22)

              105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    207.90 (22)

              203B  2.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.40    245.30 (22)

              303B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    279.80 (22)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    315.80 (22)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    23. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      284.60

              103B  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     22.40 (22)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.00     49.40 (23)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   29.45     78.85 (22)

              401A  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   25.50    104.35 (22)

              5231D 2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.00    129.35 (23)

              105C  2.2        2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   20.90    150.25 (23)

              203B  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.40    187.65 (23)

              303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   32.00    219.65 (23)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    252.20 (23)

              5233D 2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    284.60 (23)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         537.55

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   64.80    288.45 (1)

              105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   61.20    349.65 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.20    409.85 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   60.20    470.05 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    537.55 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     478.90

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   52.80    265.40 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   67.20    332.60 (2)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.20    371.80 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    428.50 (2)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40    478.90 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            472.25

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    247.05 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   56.40    303.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    357.45 (3)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   56.00    413.45 (3)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    472.25 (3)

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           455.15

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   58.05    243.15 (4)

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    280.95 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    342.55 (6)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   65.80    408.35 (4)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   46.80    455.15 (4)

    5.  GOKIERT, LILA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        434.55

              405B  3.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   43.50    240.55 (5)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    290.95 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    345.55 (4)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    401.55 (5)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   33.00    434.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      426.15

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.00    235.85 (6)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   42.00    277.85 (7)

              305C  2.8        5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   57.40    335.25 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   40.50    375.75 (7)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    426.15 (6)

    7.  MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           417.85

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    232.80 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    291.60 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   51.80    343.40 (5)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    386.60 (6)

              5134D 2.5        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   31.25    417.85 (7)

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     400.95

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   43.20    223.65 (8)

              205C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   25.20    248.85 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    295.05 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    351.75 (9)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    400.95 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       387.60

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    219.30 (10)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.40    276.70 (8)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    316.30 (8)

              303B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   40.25    356.55 (8)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   31.05    387.60 (9)

    10. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           375.00

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40    220.20 (9)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    249.60 (9)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   33.60    283.20 (10)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    331.80 (10)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    375.00 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN                      Asst. Referee: LE, THAI                 

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     386.80

                10M   103B  1.6        8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   41.60     41.60 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   48.00     89.60 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75    132.35 (1)

                10M   5132D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    176.45 (1)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    219.65 (1)

                10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   56.55    276.20 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   68.60    344.80 (1)

                10M   405B  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    386.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            355.75

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   37.60     37.60 (2)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20     83.80 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   37.80    121.60 (3)

                5M    303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    165.70 (2)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    210.70 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    262.30 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    310.90 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    355.75 (2)

    3.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           350.10

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   34.40     34.40 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35     62.75 (9)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   43.20    105.95 (5)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    145.95 (5)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   42.90    188.85 (5)

                10M   405B  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   64.40    253.25 (3)

                10M   107C  2.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   68.85    322.10 (2)

                10M   305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   28.00    350.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     340.30

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (6)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   37.80     71.40 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   33.25    104.65 (6)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.00    144.65 (6)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    184.25 (7)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.30    235.55 (5)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.20    295.75 (4)

                10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55    340.30 (4)

    5.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     319.10

                10M   103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.80     24.80 (12)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   42.00     66.80 (7)

                10M   201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50     98.30 (8)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    135.35 (8)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   32.55    167.90 (9)

                5M    203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.00    213.90 (8)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20    263.10 (6)

                10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   56.00    319.10 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       311.45

                10M   201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   34.20     34.20 (5)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   42.75     76.95 (3)

                5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.25    123.20 (2)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   28.70    151.90 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   46.00    197.90 (3)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    238.85 (4)

                10M   614B  2.4        4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   39.60    278.45 (5)

                10M   101B  1.5        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   33.00    311.45 (6)

    7.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     311.20

                10M   301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   37.05     37.05 (3)

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     69.85 (6)

                10M   403B  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    102.85 (7)

                10M   201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    140.65 (7)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   52.65    193.30 (4)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    226.90 (6)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   35.10    262.00 (7)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   49.20    311.20 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       305.20

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (9)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00     71.60 (4)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.95    110.55 (4)

                10M   5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   39.00    149.55 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    186.00 (6)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    226.80 (7)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   28.00    254.80 (8)

                10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    305.20 (8)

    9.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     284.10

                10M   103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (10)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.00     64.20 (8)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   32.30     96.50 (9)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    130.50 (9)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    170.10 (8)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    212.10 (9)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    244.50 (9)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    284.10 (9)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     251.40

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (8)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        4.0 5.0 2.0 3.5 2.0   13.30     43.70 (12)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.80     81.50 (11)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    121.40 (10)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   43.20    164.60 (10)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   23.80    188.40 (10)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    228.90 (10)

                5M    5233D 2.5        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   22.50    251.40 (10)

    11. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            229.25

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (7)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     57.00 (10)

                5M    303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20     82.20 (10)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   35.70    117.90 (11)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   27.60    145.50 (11)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.65    181.15 (11)

                5M    403B  2.4        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   22.80    203.95 (11)

                5M    5132D 2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.30    229.25 (11)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    12. STAMATIS, ESME                A - Group     ETOBICOKE                      208.35

                5M    103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (11)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00     52.50 (11)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65     78.15 (12)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    102.90 (12)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   28.35    131.25 (12)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    158.85 (12)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.20    184.05 (12)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   24.30    208.35 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: LE, THAI                 

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PETERSON, GORD                 

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           382.05

                10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   61.10    207.05 (2)

                10M   405B  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.60    268.65 (1)

                10M   107C  2.7        9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   75.60    344.25 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    382.05 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     354.30

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    223.25 (1)

                10M   205B  2.9        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   24.65    247.90 (2)

                10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   36.40    284.30 (5)

                10M   405B  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   70.00    354.30 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            348.35

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   41.00    206.70 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.20    243.90 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   60.75    304.65 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.70    348.35 (3)

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     342.65

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    196.25 (5)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    240.80 (5)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    295.40 (3)

                10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    342.65 (4)

    5.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       317.45

                5M    203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.00    197.90 (4)

                5M    303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    242.00 (4)

                10M   614B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    285.20 (4)

                10M   101B  1.5        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.25    317.45 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     306.10

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.45    177.10 (6)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.20    216.30 (7)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   44.20    260.50 (6)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60    306.10 (6)

    7.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       293.80

                7.5M  405C  2.7        2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   25.65    175.20 (7)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    219.60 (6)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    253.20 (7)

                10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.60    293.80 (7)

    8.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.35

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    173.15 (8)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    214.55 (8)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   20.40    234.95 (8)

                10M   405B  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.40    278.35 (8)

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 16/02/2025 12:53:04 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     258.15

                7.5M  105B  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    155.70 (9)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   29.40    185.10 (9)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    216.15 (9)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    258.15 (9)

    10. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     227.90

                7.5M  105B  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   22.80    144.20 (10)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.40    180.60 (10)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   31.05    211.65 (10)

                5M    5233D 2.5        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   16.25    227.90 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        347.80

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   35.10     35.10 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   38.25     73.35 (3)

              201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   37.60    110.95 (2)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    141.55 (3)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    179.35 (3)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   38.40    217.75 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.95    255.70 (4)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.10    299.80 (2)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00    347.80 (1)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          345.10

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     73.50 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    107.10 (3)

              301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.85    141.95 (2)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    183.75 (1)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    226.95 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   42.55    269.50 (1)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    315.10 (1)

              5233D 2.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   30.00    345.10 (2)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        343.10

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.80     36.80 (2)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   39.90     76.70 (1)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   35.70    112.40 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   39.95    152.35 (1)

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   29.25    181.60 (2)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    221.20 (3)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.30    269.50 (1)

              303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.40    298.90 (3)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   44.20    343.10 (3)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           338.65

              401A  1.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50     31.50 (8)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   38.25     69.75 (5)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   28.80     98.55 (7)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   37.40    135.95 (4)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    175.85 (4)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.00    223.85 (2)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   40.80    264.65 (3)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   29.90    294.55 (4)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    338.65 (4)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         329.95

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     70.80 (4)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   31.20    102.00 (4)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   33.15    135.15 (5)

              5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    164.85 (7)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   42.00    206.85 (6)

              203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.00    242.85 (5)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00    284.85 (6)

              403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    329.95 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        327.65

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     30.60 (10)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.60     64.20 (7)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     94.80 (8)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    125.40 (8)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   33.60    159.00 (8)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    202.20 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    240.15 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    286.95 (5)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    327.65 (6)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 15/02/2025 10:55:11 AM

Page: 6Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       308.95

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   34.85     34.85 (5)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     63.65 (9)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   35.70     99.35 (5)

              401A  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.70    129.05 (7)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    175.25 (5)

              105C  2.4        2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   14.40    189.65 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    224.15 (8)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    268.25 (7)

              403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    308.95 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           305.35

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (7)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     64.20 (7)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.85     99.05 (6)

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   33.75    132.80 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    173.50 (6)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.00    215.50 (5)

              203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   21.00    236.50 (7)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   22.05    258.55 (8)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    305.35 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            288.30

              401A  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   27.00     27.00 (12)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     57.60 (10)

              201B  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     86.40 (10)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.40    106.80 (10)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    139.80 (10)

              104B  2.3        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    170.85 (10)

              203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.00    208.85 (9)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    249.80 (9)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.50    288.30 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        270.15

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     34.20 (6)

              103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     64.80 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     93.60 (9)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   25.50    119.10 (9)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   36.75    155.85 (9)

              104B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.60    183.45 (9)

              203B  2.3        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   23.00    206.45 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    244.85 (10)

              5132D 2.2        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   25.30    270.15 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     235.75

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.75     30.75 (9)

              101B  1.3        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     50.25 (11)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     77.45 (11)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   25.50    102.95 (11)

              5231D 2.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   22.05    125.00 (11)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   25.50    150.50 (11)

              203C  2.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   29.00    179.50 (11)

              303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   19.95    199.45 (11)

              403C  2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.30    235.75 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    12. GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            216.05

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   29.75     29.75 (11)

              201B  1.6        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   16.80     46.55 (12)

              301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   22.40     68.95 (12)

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     96.70 (12)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    121.90 (12)

              105C  2.4        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   21.60    143.50 (13)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.00    169.50 (12)

              303C  2.1        2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   15.75    185.25 (13)

              403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.80    216.05 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    13. TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            214.45

              101B  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   20.80     20.80 (13)

              201B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     40.00 (13)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     62.95 (13)

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.75     87.70 (13)

              5122D 1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    116.20 (13)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    144.25 (12)

              203C  2.0        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.00    167.25 (13)

              303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    192.45 (12)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   22.00 -2 214.45 (13)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        364.30

              105C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.00    227.35 (3)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    268.75 (2)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   45.15    313.90 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    364.30 (1)

    2.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        354.60

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20    230.80 (2)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   36.80    267.60 (3)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    311.70 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.90    354.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          352.80

              403B  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   54.00    237.75 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    279.15 (1)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   32.40    311.55 (3)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    352.80 (3)

    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           339.70

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.60    209.45 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    252.65 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   47.15    299.80 (4)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    339.70 (4)

    5.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         332.70

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    197.25 (7)

              203C  2.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    242.25 (6)

              303C  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    283.20 (6)

              403C  2.2        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   49.50    332.70 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       329.25

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    204.05 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   41.40    245.45 (5)

              303C  2.1        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    287.45 (5)

              403C  2.2        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   41.80    329.25 (6)

    7.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           313.60

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   42.00    215.50 (4)

              203C  2.0        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   21.00    236.50 (7)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   31.50    268.00 (7)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    313.60 (7)

    8.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        288.45

              105C  2.4        2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   14.40    173.40 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    211.35 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    252.15 (8)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.30    288.45 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        284.65

              104B  2.3        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   35.65    191.50 (8)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15    215.65 (8)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.00    251.65 (9)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    284.65 (9)

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            273.15

              104B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.25    180.05 (9)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   25.00    205.05 (10)

              303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    230.25 (10)

              403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.90    273.15 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: DZIVER, AARON            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        365.15

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (9)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     69.00 (7)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   33.25    102.25 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   43.05    145.30 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    190.30 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0   43.20    233.50 (3)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.20    265.70 (5)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   52.65    318.35 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    365.15 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          354.80

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.95     40.95 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     69.75 (6)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    110.25 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    149.20 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   39.90    189.10 (2)

                      405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   59.40    248.50 (1)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    277.90 (1)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    307.30 (4)

                      5333D 2.5        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   47.50    354.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         353.50

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (8)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   26.10     58.90 (10)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   41.80    100.70 (6)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    146.90 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    184.70 (6)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20    233.90 (2)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    265.80 (4)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    304.90 (5)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   48.60    353.50 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        353.10

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25     47.25 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   24.00     71.25 (4)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    109.05 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    143.25 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    185.25 (4)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    228.45 (5)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80    266.25 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.45    302.70 (6)

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    353.10 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           344.55

                      201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   33.30     33.30 (7)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.00     71.30 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   36.00    107.30 (4)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    140.90 (7)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    185.00 (5)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    228.20 (6)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.20    260.40 (7)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    310.80 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.75    344.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        339.20

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   37.80     37.80 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   38.00     75.80 (1)

                      103B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     95.80 (9)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.75    138.55 (8)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   48.30    186.85 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   31.05    217.90 (8)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    272.50 (2)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   53.20    325.70 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0   13.50    339.20 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        329.90

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   38.85     38.85 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     71.65 (2)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.80    100.45 (7)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65    126.10 (10)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.00    166.10 (10)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    212.90 (9)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   26.40    239.30 (9)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    287.90 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.00    329.90 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           311.30

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   38.70     38.70 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   29.45     68.15 (8)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     96.95 (8)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    141.05 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.70    176.75 (8)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   42.00    218.75 (7)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    252.35 (8)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    277.55 (9)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.75    311.30 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       309.00

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (6)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     70.50 (5)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    107.55 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    145.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    178.95 (7)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    232.95 (4)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   30.80    263.75 (6)

                      405C  2.7        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   20.25    284.00 (8)

                      5134D 2.5        4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   25.00    309.00 (9)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 16/02/2025 10:55:49 AM

Page: 9Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            267.15

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (10)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   34.20     63.00 (9)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   30.40     93.40 (10)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    132.25 (9)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   36.75    169.00 (9)

                      105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    197.80 (10)

                      203B  2.2        2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   17.60    215.40 (10)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   18.00    233.40 (10)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.75    267.15 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     246.95

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   27.75     27.75 (11)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0   27.90     55.65 (11)

                      301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   23.75     79.40 (12)

                      401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   24.50    103.90 (13)

                      5231D 2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   24.00    127.90 (13)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.00    151.90 (13)

                      203C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.40    182.30 (12)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    212.30 (11)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    246.95 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    12. GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            244.40

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (12)

                      201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   25.20     52.40 (12)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   35.10     87.50 (11)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.10    110.60 (11)

                      5231D 2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.00    136.60 (11)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.90    168.50 (11)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   24.20    192.70 (11)

                      303C  2.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   16.00    208.70 (12)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.70    244.40 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    13. TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            241.65

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     24.00 (13)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   20.70     44.70 (13)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   28.50     73.20 (13)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   31.50    104.70 (12)

                      5231D 2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   27.00    131.70 (12)

                      405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.65    157.35 (12)

                      105C  2.2        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   24.20    181.55 (13)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    204.65 (13)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.00    241.65 (13)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: WYNNE, JIM               

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT               

    1.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        400.45

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   59.40    246.25 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    300.85 (1)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    350.05 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   50.40    400.45 (1)

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          382.45

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   39.15    228.25 (5)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    282.85 (3)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    337.45 (2)

                      5333D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   45.00    382.45 (2)

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 16/02/2025 12:39:13 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               B - Group     WINDSOR                        373.85

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    233.50 (3)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    282.50 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    327.05 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    373.85 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         373.20

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00    238.70 (2)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    284.90 (2)

                      303B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   35.65    320.55 (6)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    373.20 (4)

    5.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       360.50

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    231.75 (4)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.00    275.75 (6)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   47.25    323.00 (4)

                      5134D 2.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   37.50    360.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           357.05

                      105B  2.4        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   26.40    211.40 (8)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    261.80 (8)

                      305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    320.60 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    357.05 (6)

    7.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           352.90

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    225.95 (7)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    276.35 (5)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   26.60    302.95 (8)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    352.90 (7)

    8.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        347.55

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    226.05 (6)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    263.85 (7)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    304.35 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    347.55 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        320.10

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    209.30 (9)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   38.50    247.80 (9)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   35.10    282.90 (9)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   37.20    320.10 (9)

    10. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            290.80

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    205.00 (10)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.40    231.40 (10)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   27.00    258.40 (10)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    290.80 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        326.55

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40     34.40 (3)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     78.50 (2)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.05    115.55 (4)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    160.55 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    210.95 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   54.00    264.95 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.60    326.55 (1)

    2.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           294.50

        10M   101B  1.5        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   40.85     76.85 (3)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    120.95 (1)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    158.75 (2)

        10M   105B  2.3        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   55.20    213.95 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   25.20    239.15 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.35    294.50 (2)

    3.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           291.05

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   33.75     33.75 (4)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.95     72.70 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   44.10    116.80 (2)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.00    152.80 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    197.20 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.30    248.50 (2)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   42.55    291.05 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         259.45

        7.5M  101B  1.5        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   38.25     38.25 (1)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   42.75     81.00 (1)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   34.65    115.65 (3)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    156.60 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   48.60    205.20 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   21.85    227.05 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40    259.45 (4)

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     215.50

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.20     31.20 (5)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   29.70     60.90 (5)

        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   24.75     85.65 (5)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00    113.65 (5)

        5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    151.05 (5)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.00    185.05 (5)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   30.45    215.50 (5)

    6.  GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            206.95

        5M    103B  1.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (7)

        5M    201B  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   23.20     48.70 (6)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     74.30 (6)

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    110.60 (6)

        5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    138.95 (6)

        5M    105C  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.00    174.95 (6)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    206.95 (6)

    7.  TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            193.95

        5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.90     28.90 (6)

        5M    201B  1.6        2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   15.20     44.10 (7)

        5M    301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     69.60 (7)

        5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   25.50     95.10 (7)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    126.60 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   31.05    157.65 (7)

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   36.30    193.95 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE                   Asst. Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           299.15

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   50.40    203.20 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    253.15 (2)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   46.00    299.15 (1)

    2.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           298.00

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.60    209.35 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   25.20    234.55 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   63.45    298.00 (2)

    3.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        296.45

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    207.35 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.30    258.65 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    296.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         284.55

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   50.40    207.00 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    234.60 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   49.95    284.55 (4)

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VICTO                     214.60

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   36.30    149.95 (5)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    179.95 (5)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    214.60 (5)

    6.  GAUTHIER, ALICIA              B - Group     ARO                            207.05

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    145.25 (6)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    174.05 (6)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.00    207.05 (6)

    7.  TRUCHON, LAURANNE             B - Group     ARO                            188.15

        5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    126.60 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15    150.75 (7)

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    188.15 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         267.20

              401A  2.0        6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     65.75 (1)

              201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   26.25     92.00 (2)

              301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20    123.20 (1)

              5122D 2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.00    150.20 (1)

              104C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.60    189.80 (1)

              203C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.0   31.20    221.00 (2)

              403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   46.20    267.20 (1)

    2.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        255.00

              401A  2.0        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   29.00     29.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30     61.30 (2)

              201C  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     92.80 (1)

              301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   21.60    114.40 (2)

              5122D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   33.00    147.40 (2)

              104C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.40    184.80 (2)

              203C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    222.00 (1)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00    255.00 (2)

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            247.70

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   26.25     26.25 (3)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     56.00 (3)

              201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   27.00     83.00 (3)

              301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    109.40 (3)

              5221D 1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40    135.80 (3)

              104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    168.80 (3)

              203C  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    218.00 (3)

              403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70    247.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MAZZUCA, VERONICA             C1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      190.45

              401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   22.50     22.50 (4)

              103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   27.20     49.70 (4)

              201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   24.75     74.45 (4)

              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40    100.85 (4)

              5221D 1.6        3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   15.20    116.05 (4)

              104C  2.2        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0   19.80    135.85 (4)

              203C  2.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   21.60    157.45 (4)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    190.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         289.05

              401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (3)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.00     60.00 (3)

              201C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     90.60 (3)

              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   36.00    126.60 (2)

              5132D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.20    163.80 (2)

              105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   46.20    210.00 (1)

              203C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   36.30    246.30 (1)

              403C  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   42.75    289.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        260.80

              403B  1.9        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00     38.00 (1)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     65.20 (1)

              201C  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70    100.90 (1)

              301C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.30    134.20 (1)

              5132D 2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    175.00 (1)

              105C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.90    206.90 (2)

              203C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.50    234.40 (2)

              303C  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   26.40    260.80 (2)

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            226.20

              403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   36.10     36.10 (2)

              101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.25     62.35 (2)

              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.15     95.50 (2)

              301C  1.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   20.70    116.20 (3)

              5231D 1.9        5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   26.60    142.80 (3)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   26.40    169.20 (3)

              203C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.00    202.20 (3)

              303C  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   24.00    226.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  COWAN, AVERY                  C1 - Group    WINDSOR                        297.00

        7.5M  401B  1.4        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   34.30     34.30 (1)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     70.30 (1)

        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   27.75     98.05 (1)

        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    129.25 (1)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   40.85    170.10 (1)

        5M    5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    213.30 (1)

        5M    203C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    252.90 (1)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    297.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C1 - Group    REGINA                         214.45

        7.5M  401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   28.70     28.70 (2)

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     60.20 (2)

        5M    201C  1.5        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   17.25     77.45 (2)

        5M    301C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.40    111.85 (2)

        5M    612B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    111.85 (4)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.00    139.85 (4)

        5M    203C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   38.50    178.35 (3)

        5M    403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.10    214.45 (2)

    3.  JOPLING, CHARLOTTE            C1 - Group    TDA                            213.25

        5M    401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (3)

        5M    101B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     47.25 (3)

        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   27.00     74.25 (3)

        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    103.05 (3)

        5M    612C  1.9        4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.70    127.75 (2)

        5M    103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40    158.15 (2)

        5M    203C  2.2        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   20.90    179.05 (2)

        5M    403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    213.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MAZZUCA, VERONICA             C1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      193.50

        5M    401B  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   18.20     18.20 (4)

        5M    101B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     40.70 (4)

        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   24.00     64.70 (4)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     91.10 (4)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   22.80    113.90 (3)

        5M    103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    141.10 (3)

        5M    203C  2.2        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   22.00    163.10 (4)

        5M    403C  1.9        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   30.40    193.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                        Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          329.50

              401A  2.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00     42.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   35.70     77.70 (2)

              201B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    109.20 (2)

              301B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    138.00 (2)

              5132D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    188.40 (1)

              105C  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.30    241.70 (1)

              203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   41.00    282.70 (2)

              303C  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    329.50 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           327.40

              401A  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   43.00     43.00 (1)

              103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.85     77.85 (1)

              201C  1.5        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.75    111.60 (1)

              301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20    142.80 (1)

              5132D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    186.00 (2)

              105C  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   54.60    240.60 (2)

              203C  2.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   46.00    286.60 (1)

              303C  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    327.40 (2)

    3.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            289.10

              401A  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00     36.00 (3)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.20     63.20 (4)

              201B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     94.70 (4)

              301B  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60    116.30 (4)

              5132D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   44.40    160.70 (3)

              104B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    202.10 (3)

              203C  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.00    245.10 (3)

              403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   44.00    289.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       252.05

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (6)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   33.15     64.65 (3)

              201B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     96.15 (3)

              301B  1.6        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60    129.75 (3)

              5221D 1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40    156.15 (4)

              104C  2.2        4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.30    181.45 (4)

              203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   31.00    212.45 (4)

              403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.60    252.05 (4)

    5.  MORTELE, MILA                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     238.00

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (7)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.30     60.80 (7)

              201B  1.5        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   22.50     83.30 (6)

              301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    107.30 (5)

              5122D 2.0        4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.00    142.30 (5)

              105C  2.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   39.00    181.30 (5)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.00    208.30 (5)

              403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   29.70    238.00 (5)

    6.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        237.70

              401A  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00     33.00 (4)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.05     61.05 (5)

              201B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     85.80 (5)

              301B  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   17.60    103.40 (6)

              5122D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   36.00    139.40 (6)

              104B  2.3        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    173.90 (6)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.00    206.90 (6)

              403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   30.80    237.70 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    7.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            236.55

              401A  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00     33.00 (4)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.05     61.05 (5)

              201C  1.5        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00     79.05 (7)

              301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.60    100.65 (8)

              5221D 1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    124.65 (8)

              104C  2.2        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   33.00    157.65 (8)

              203C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    193.65 (7)

              403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    236.55 (7)

    8.  COCHRANE, LILLIANNE           C2 - Group    ONDC                           211.90

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (8)

              101B  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   19.50     46.50 (9)

              201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     69.00 (9)

              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     97.00 (9)

              5221D 1.6        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   19.20    116.20 (9)

              104C  2.2        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    143.70 (9)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.00    176.70 (9)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.20    211.90 (8)

    9.  BONDY, VANESSA                C2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      208.25

              401A  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   23.00     23.00 (9)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     53.60 (8)

              201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   24.75     78.35 (8)

              301C  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00    102.35 (7)

              5122D 2.0        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.00    132.35 (7)

              104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.50    159.85 (7)

              203C  2.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   22.00    181.85 (8)

              403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   26.40    208.25 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: FYFE-SMITH, MATT                         Judge 6: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 7: LABADIE, YANNICK               

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           345.30

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   45.15     45.15 (1)

              101B  1.5        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   36.00     81.15 (1)

              201C  1.7        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   43.35    124.50 (1)

              301C  1.8        7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   40.50    165.00 (1)

              5132D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    208.20 (1)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   49.20    257.40 (1)

              203B  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.90    300.30 (1)

              303C  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   45.00    345.30 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          335.05

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80     37.80 (5)

              101B  1.5        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     73.80 (3)

              201B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.55    110.35 (2)

              301B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   40.50    150.85 (2)

              5132D 2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   48.00    198.85 (2)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00    246.85 (2)

              203B  2.2        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   46.20    293.05 (2)

              303C  2.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    335.05 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       298.10

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   30.40     74.50 (2)

              201B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60    105.10 (4)

              301B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    145.60 (3)

              5132D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   46.80    192.40 (3)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   36.00    228.40 (3)

              203B  2.2        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70    258.10 (5)

              303C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   40.00    298.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            296.50

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   42.00     42.00 (3)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     70.00 (5)

              201B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.30    102.30 (5)

              301B  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   23.40    125.70 (6)

              5132D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    176.10 (5)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   49.20    225.30 (4)

              203C  1.9        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   34.20    259.50 (4)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    296.50 (4)

    5.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        286.35

              403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95     40.95 (4)

              101B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.50     72.45 (4)

              201B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.00    106.45 (3)

              301B  1.8        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    140.65 (4)

              5132D 2.4        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   37.20    177.85 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    224.65 (5)

              203B  2.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.70    265.35 (3)

              303C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   21.00    286.35 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            251.90

              403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05     37.05 (6)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     69.85 (6)

              201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30    102.15 (6)

              301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.30    135.45 (5)

              5231D 1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   25.65    161.10 (6)

              105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   29.70    190.80 (6)

              203C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   36.10    226.90 (6)

              303C  2.0        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.00    251.90 (6)

    7.  COCHRANE, LILLIANNE           C2 - Group    ONDC                           202.00

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   34.65     34.65 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     61.85 (7)

              201C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   23.80     85.65 (7)

              301C  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00    112.65 (7)

              5231D 1.9        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   12.35    125.00 (7)

              105C  2.2        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   26.40    151.40 (7)

              203C  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60    178.00 (7)

              303C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   24.00    202.00 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            C2 - Group    CAMO                           325.45

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   47.25     47.25 (1)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.60     84.85 (1)

        7.5M  201C  1.7        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   38.25    123.10 (1)

        7.5M  301C  1.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   45.90    169.00 (1)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   40.85    209.85 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   22.00    231.85 (1)

        7.5M  5132D 2.4        4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    275.05 (1)

        5M    303C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    325.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    C2 - Group    IDIVE                          314.80

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.70     35.70 (4)

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.00     65.70 (5)

        7.5M  201B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     96.30 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    136.80 (4)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   47.50    184.30 (2)

        7.5M  105B  2.2        6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    220.60 (2)

        5M    5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.00    259.60 (3)

        5M    303C  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   55.20    314.80 (2)

    3.  MOXLEY, CHARLOTTE             C2 - Group    TDA                            294.30

        7.5M  403C  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90     39.90 (3)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     78.30 (2)

        7.5M  201B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    114.00 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   32.40    146.40 (3)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.80    169.20 (5)

        7.5M  105B  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   45.10    214.30 (4)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.00    252.30 (4)

        5M    203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    294.30 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              C2 - Group    WINDSOR                        291.55

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65     34.65 (6)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     65.85 (4)

        7.5M  201B  1.7        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   26.35     92.20 (6)

        7.5M  301B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   38.70    130.90 (5)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   45.60    176.50 (4)

        5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40    214.90 (3)

        5M    5132D 2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    260.50 (2)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    291.55 (4)

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            C2 - Group    GATINEAU                       288.55

        7.5M  403C  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   42.75     42.75 (2)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.60     76.35 (3)

        7.5M  201B  1.7        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   39.10    115.45 (2)

        7.5M  301B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00    151.45 (2)

        7.5M  612B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    179.95 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.60    208.55 (5)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    250.55 (5)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   38.00    288.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LECLERC, JADE                 C2 - Group    ARO                            269.95

        5M    403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   35.15     35.15 (5)

        5M    103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     63.95 (6)

        5M    201C  1.5        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   33.00     96.95 (4)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.40    123.35 (6)

        5M    612B  1.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.80    146.15 (6)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.20    183.35 (6)

        5M    5231D 2.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    224.35 (6)

        5M    303C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   45.60    269.95 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  ADAMS, EMMA                   D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        175.20

                      401C  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     63.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     92.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   26.40    119.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   26.40    145.60 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60    175.20 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LE, THAI                 

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  ADAMS, EMMA                   D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        152.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     22.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.40     48.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   21.60     70.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     93.60 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00    125.60 (1)

                      403C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    152.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            265.80

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   28.80     28.80 (6)

                      101B  1.6        8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   38.40     67.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   36.00    103.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   37.60    140.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.20    176.00 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   43.00    219.00 (1)

                      403C  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    265.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     243.60

                      401B  1.6        7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   37.60     37.60 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     73.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   37.60    111.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   32.80    144.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20    175.20 (2)

                      202C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   31.20    206.40 (2)

                      403C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    243.60 (2)

    3.  MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     217.20

                      401B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   32.00     63.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     92.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   25.60    117.60 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   30.40    148.00 (4)

                      202C  1.6        5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    177.60 (3)

                      403C  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    217.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        205.00

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (5)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     60.00 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     88.80 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00    112.80 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   25.60    138.40 (5)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.00    165.40 (5)

                      403C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    205.00 (4)

    5.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        197.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     61.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     92.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   31.20    124.00 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.80    152.80 (3)

                      203C  2.0        2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   14.00    166.80 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    197.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        185.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   30.40     30.40 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     56.80 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   27.20     84.00 (6)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    108.00 (6)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00    136.00 (6)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   22.00    158.00 (6)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    185.20 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LE, THAI                 

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            253.40

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (5)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   34.40     66.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60    100.00 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80    124.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.20    160.00 (2)

                      403C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   43.00    203.00 (1)

                      203C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    253.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     232.80

                      401B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   36.80     36.80 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     67.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.20    102.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   25.60    128.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80    160.80 (1)

                      403C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    196.80 (2)

                      203C  2.4        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    232.80 (2)

    3.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        224.40

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   34.40     34.40 (2)

                      101B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     60.80 (3)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     93.60 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    119.20 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    146.40 (4)

                      403C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    182.40 (4)

                      203C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   42.00    224.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        217.60

                      401C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.80     57.60 (6)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     88.00 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.20    115.20 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.20    142.40 (6)

                      403C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   38.00    180.40 (5)

                      203C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.20    217.60 (4)

    5.  MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     216.40

                      401B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     29.60 (7)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   31.20     60.80 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   21.60     82.40 (7)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    111.20 (6)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.80    144.00 (5)

                      403C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   40.00    184.00 (3)

                      203C  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40    216.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        202.00

                      401C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (6)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     54.40 (7)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     83.20 (6)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60    116.80 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.20    148.00 (3)

                      403C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.00    172.00 (6)

                      203C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    202.00 (6)

    7.  GAO, SARAH                    D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        195.60

                      401B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (3)

                      101B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.80     58.40 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     89.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   19.20    108.80 (7)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    132.80 (7)

                      403C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   34.00    166.80 (7)

                      203C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    195.60 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN                     Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 2: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: QUESNEL, RHONDA          

Judge 5: LE, THAI                       

    1.  COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE          D2 - Group    ARO                            232.75

                5M    401B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   26.40     26.40 (5)

                5M    101B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     60.80 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     82.40 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60    112.00 (4)

                5M    103C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    148.00 (3)

                5M    612B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.75    190.75 (1)

                5M    403C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   42.00    232.75 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  ADAMS, ANDERSON               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        215.25

                5M    401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40     34.40 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   27.20     61.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.00     89.60 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.00    117.60 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.20    148.80 (1)

                5M    612B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.45    178.25 (2)

                5M    403C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   37.00    215.25 (2)

    3.  JEON, MARGARET                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     208.40

                5M    401B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.80     32.80 (2)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     65.60 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     96.00 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    120.00 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80    148.80 (1)

                5M    612B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   26.60    175.40 (3)

                5M    403C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.00    208.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  MACK, KALLIE                  D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        202.70

                5M    401B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (6)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   29.60     53.60 (6)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     82.40 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.80    107.20 (6)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.00    135.20 (6)

                5M    612B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   28.50    163.70 (5)

                5M    403C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   39.00    202.70 (4)

    5.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        187.15

                5M    401C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (3)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     56.00 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.40     86.40 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.00    110.40 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   26.40    136.80 (5)

                5M    612B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.35 -2 149.15 (6)

                5M    403C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   38.00    187.15 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    5.  GAO, SARAH                    D2 - Group    WINDSOR                        187.15

                5M    401B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (4)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     56.80 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     91.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    122.40 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60    148.00 (3)

                5M    612C  1.9        3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   19.95    167.95 (4)

                5M    203C  2.4        3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   19.20    187.15 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             Open          KWDC                           233.50

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00     72.00 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    112.95 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    154.95 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    196.75 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   36.75    233.50 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            338.70

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   72.00     72.00 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    137.10 (1)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    177.60 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   51.00 -2 228.60 (1)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    269.10 (1)

              5335D 2.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.60    338.70 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  CALDERON BATISTA, JOSE DAVID  Open          TDA                            259.20

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   52.50     52.50 (2)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   36.00     88.50 (3)

              305B  3.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     88.50 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   55.50    144.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   74.40    218.40 (2)

              5154B 3.4        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   40.80    259.20 (2)

    3.  FERNANDO, DULANJAN            Open          TDA                            254.70

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60     48.60 (3)

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   39.60     88.20 (4)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   21.00    109.20 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   63.00    172.20 (2)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    214.20 (3)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   40.50    254.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    4.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         Open          GATINEAU                       228.90

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50     40.50 (4)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40     69.90 (5)

              205C  2.8        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   26.60     96.50 (4)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   35.00    131.50 (5)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.40    174.90 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    228.90 (4)

    5.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             Open          KWDC                           223.85

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60     39.60 (5)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   50.40     90.00 (2)

              303C  2.0        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.00    113.00 (2)

              405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5   31.05    144.05 (3)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    181.85 (4)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    223.85 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 Open          FOREST CTY                     200.35

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   33.60     33.60 (6)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   23.80     57.40 (6)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   36.45     93.85 (5)

              303C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    126.85 (6)

              5134D 2.5        5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   37.50    164.35 (6)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   36.00    200.35 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA                    Asst. Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            352.85

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   64.40     64.40 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.50    128.90 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   28.80    157.70 (1)

        5M    205C  3.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   39.00    196.70 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   72.00    268.70 (1)

        10M   5237D 3.3        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   84.15    352.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Mens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    2.  ELORIAGA, GLENN               Open          ETOBICOKE                      260.65

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40     57.40 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   52.80    110.20 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   38.40    148.60 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   40.50    189.10 (2)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    235.90 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   24.75    260.65 (2)

    3.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         Open          GATINEAU                       260.25

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40     43.40 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     92.90 (3)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   26.40    119.30 (3)

        5M    205C  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   27.00    146.30 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    203.70 (3)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   56.55    260.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: LABADIE, YANNICK                         Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL               

    1.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           219.40

                      105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   35.65     84.85 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    125.80 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.60    177.40 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    219.40 (1)

    2.  MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           201.00

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00     42.00 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95     79.95 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   30.45    110.40 (3)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    154.80 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    201.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  CROFT, SAMANTHA               Open          TDA                            191.70

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   45.60     45.60 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     77.10 (3)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.60    110.70 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    152.10 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    191.70 (3)

    4.  CLEAVE, BETH                  Open          KWDC                           169.15

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40     38.40 (4)

                      203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   18.00     56.40 (5)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     91.05 (5)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.10    136.15 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    169.15 (4)

    5.  MEDKOVA, IVANA                Open          TDA                            138.15

                      5231D 2.1        3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 1.5   19.95     19.95 (5)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.80     66.75 (4)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00     96.75 (4)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   41.40    138.15 (4)

                      303C  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    138.15 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 1: NUTTER, JANET                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA                          Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  GARCIA NAVARRO, ANSILEY       Open          TDA                            295.80

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   49.50     49.50 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0   52.50    102.00 (4)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    160.80 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00    226.80 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.00    295.80 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     257.70

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   54.00     54.00 (1)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.40    104.40 (2)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   46.20    150.60 (4)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   56.70    207.30 (3)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    257.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            256.60

              405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40     32.40 (13)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   55.20     87.60 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   57.00    144.60 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   54.60    199.20 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   57.40    256.60 (3)

    4.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          251.80

              107C  2.8        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   60.20    110.60 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   56.00    166.60 (1)

              5152B 3.0        2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   28.50    195.10 (6)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    251.80 (4)

    5.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     245.20

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40     44.40 (9)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.00     93.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   54.60    148.00 (5)

              405C  2.7        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   54.00    202.00 (4)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    245.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    6.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           243.65

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   45.60     45.60 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   58.80    104.40 (2)

              305C  2.8        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   51.80    156.20 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    208.85 (2)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   34.80    243.65 (6)

    7.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            243.30

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   53.20     53.20 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   45.90     99.10 (6)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80    136.90 (8)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   57.40    194.30 (7)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.00    243.30 (7)

    8.  MEDKOVA, IVANA                Open          TDA                            225.00

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     46.80 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   48.60     95.40 (7)

              5233D 2.4        4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   37.20    132.60 (9)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    184.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   40.60    225.00 (8)

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 15/02/2025 2:53:19 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                Open          GATINEAU                       218.00

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.80     46.80 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    101.40 (5)

              303B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.70    145.10 (6)

              405C  2.7        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.70    174.80 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    218.00 (9)

    10. CROFT, SAMANTHA               Open          TDA                            207.05

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.80     40.80 (10)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   43.40     84.20 (11)

              303B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    115.25 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    163.85 (10)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    207.05 (10)

    11. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           203.40

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80     88.20 (9)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   26.60    114.80 (11)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   48.60    163.40 (11)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   40.00    203.40 (11)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    12. CLEAVE, BETH                  Open          KWDC                           180.05

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   40.80     40.80 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.80     78.60 (12)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   32.20    110.80 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    151.30 (12)

              5134D 2.5        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0   28.75    180.05 (12)

    13. RAPONI, MARIA                 Open          TDA                            163.90

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   29.40     69.00 (13)

              303B  2.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 1.5 2.5   21.85     90.85 (13)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   34.65    125.50 (13)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   38.40    163.90 (13)
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2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA                    Asst. Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: ROZHKOVA, ELENA                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  GARCIA NAVARRO, ANSILEY       Open          TDA                            258.00

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   54.40     54.40 (2)

        5M    624C  2.6        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.90     84.30 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   49.60    133.90 (5)

        5M    205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    196.90 (1)

        5M    105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   61.10    258.00 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     255.15

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   31.20     31.20 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55     87.75 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   57.40    145.15 (3)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    190.75 (4)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    255.15 (2)

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 6:51:19 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2025 Ontario Spring Provincials & Dresden Trials

Womens Open Platform Prelims

TPASC, Scarborough, Ontario

    3.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            239.30

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80     58.80 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   39.20     98.00 (2)

        5M    105C  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    148.40 (2)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    193.40 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   45.90    239.30 (3)

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     238.50

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20     49.20 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.05    107.25 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    149.25 (1)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00    191.25 (3)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.25    238.50 (4)

    5.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          Open          GATINEAU                       229.20

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     31.35 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   52.65     84.00 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    128.40 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    174.60 (6)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    229.20 (5)
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    6.  HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             Open          GATINEAU                       207.35

        10M   614B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   51.60     51.60 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   41.40     93.00 (3)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    137.10 (4)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.25    183.35 (5)

        5M    105C  2.4        3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   24.00    207.35 (6)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 14/02/2025 6:51:19 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Dive OntarioSignature ___________________


	Cover Sheet
	Summary Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Boys A - Group 1 M Finals
	Summary Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Boys A - Group 3 M Finals
	Summary Boys A - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Boys A - Group Platform Finals
	Summary Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Boys B - Group 1 M Finals
	Summary Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Boys B - Group 3 M Finals
	Summary Boys B - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Boys B - Group Platform Finals
	Summary Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls A - Group 1 M Finals
	Summary Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls A - Group 3 M Finals
	Summary Girls A - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Girls A - Group Platform Finals
	Summary Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls B - Group 1 M Finals
	Summary Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls B - Group 3 M Finals
	Summary Girls B - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Girls B - Group Platform Finals
	Summary Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Summary Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Summary Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Summary Mens Open 1 M Prelims
	Summary Mens Open 3 M Prelims
	Summary Mens Open Platform Prelims
	Summary Womens Open 1 M Prelims
	Summary Womens Open 3 M Prelims
	Summary Womens Open Platform Prelims
	Detailed Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys A - Group 1 M Finals
	Detailed Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys A - Group 3 M Finals
	Detailed Boys A - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Boys A - Group Platform Finals
	Detailed Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys B - Group 1 M Finals
	Detailed Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys B - Group 3 M Finals
	Detailed Boys B - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Boys B - Group Platform Finals
	Detailed Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls A - Group 1 M Finals
	Detailed Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls A - Group 3 M Finals
	Detailed Girls A - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Girls A - Group Platform Finals
	Detailed Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls B - Group 1 M Finals
	Detailed Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls B - Group 3 M Finals
	Detailed Girls B - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Girls B - Group Platform Finals
	Detailed Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims
	Detailed Mens Open 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Mens Open 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Mens Open Platform Prelims
	Detailed Womens Open 1 M Prelims
	Detailed Womens Open 3 M Prelims
	Detailed Womens Open Platform Prelims

